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Date
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-i0
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-i0
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10

In

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:01
6:0%
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:03
6:03
6:03
6:03
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
00
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:62
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05

D
1682
2556
1035
1974
1031
2084
1025
1029
1889
1543
1999
2436
1542
2438
2467
2348
2349
2605
2675
2212
2603
2347
2738
2338
2339
2341
2259
2340
2759
2616
2763
2762
2760
27193
2764
2789
2788
2794
2787
2799
2800
2802
2798

Name
G.Balu
Pantoor
Sukhya
Malu
Harish
G Malu
Chandhia
Kalu
Mongi
T.Mangilal
Laxmi
Anusha
T.Padma
Sarupa
Sunil
Subash
Bikram
Santosh
Jayamma
P.Hari
B.Suresh
Simbadri
Diwakar
Lallu
Durja
Tutlu
Balaram
Kumari
Gello
Madan
Kesav Pradhan
Tunna
Manoj Pradha
Sudharshan
Tirupathi Red
Janaki
Mamatha
Sarita
Kamala
Sajabaiah
Ram
Shiva
Sambaigh

N8 -

From Date: 09-Apr-10  To Date: 09/04/10

Cont

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
VPR
VPR
VPR
VPR
KSH
PHA
PHA
PHA
PHA
PHA
PHA
PHA
PHA
PHA
PHA
PHA
MNIJ
MNJ]
MNJ
MNJ
MNJ
MNJ
MNJ
MNJ
MNJ
SAM
SAM
SAM
SAM

14 April, 2010

Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment
EWK MH 160 9:00 3 £Dopt.
EWK  MH 160 9:00 _Deft.
EWK  MH 160 9:00 s) (rﬁ
EWK MH 160 9:00 0.5/ C _/nﬁ
EWK MH 160 9:00 ept.
EWK MH 160 9:00 3 }epf
EWK  MH 160 9:00 0: Pet.
EWK MH 160 9:00 03 /Dspt’.
EWK  MH 160 9:00 0: pcpt/
EWK MH 160 9:00 03 /Dcp/t
EWK FH 140 9:00 03 ")24
EWK FH 140 9:.00 0 Ept.
EWK FH 140 9:00 oz) o,
EWK FH £40  9:00 0 )34
ELE  MA 250 18:00 A Cub  OnAlk
ELE  MH 160 18:00 /;Jcmb On Afc
ELE MH 160 18:00 );s:}c;ub On Al
ELE MH 160 18:00 Club On Alc
Clv FH 130 18:00 & Thub  Onak
cv €O 300 18:00 114 On Alc
av MA 275 18:00 A4 Onale
civ  Ma 275 18:00 &4 On Alc
CIv MA 275 18:00 ‘/l/14 On Afc
v MA 275 18:00 ﬂ On Afc
Ccv MH 150 18:00 On Alc
v MH 150 18:00 %4 On Al
v MA 275 18:00 ye? On Ale
Civ FH 130 18:00 1/ On Afc
cv  FH 130 18:00 / On Alc
cv  MH 150 18:00 /: On Alc
CIV  MA 275 18:00 157 OnAl
v MA 275 18:00 s On Ale
v o 300 18:00 X5 onake
ClVv  MA 275 18:00 )/57 On Alc
CIV  MA 275 18:00 / 7 On Alc
cv  FH 130 18:00 % On Alc
Clv  FH 130 13:00 57 On Alc
CIv  FH 130 18:00 V5 On Al
cv  FH 130 18:00 A757 On Ale
EWK  MH 160 18:00 9 Dt
EWK MH 160 18:00 759 ?,p‘f
v 7y N A
EWK gt Depi-
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80
80
30
80
30
80
80
80
80
80
70
70
70
70
375
240
240
240
130
300
275
275
275
275
150
150
275
130
130
150
275
275
300
275
275
130
130
130
130
160
160
140
160
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Date  In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Biock  Payment Amount

09-Ape-10 9:05 2801 Rebika SAM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 59 Dept. 140
09-Apr-10  9:05 2803 Grooma SAM EWK  FH 140 18:00 139 " Dept: 140
09-Apr-10  9:06 2746 Dinesh GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 49 /J;c 275
09-Apr-10 9:06 2797 Khenlal GHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 49 On Al 275
09-Apr-10  9:06 2747 ShivaKumar GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 49 On Al 275
09-Apr-10  9:06 2745 WNarad Das GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 49 Cn Alc 275
09-Apr-10  9:06 2744 Ghanashyam GHA CIV cO 300 18:00 1 49 On Ale 300
09-Apr-10 9:07 2751 Jiwan GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 49 On Alc 159
09-Apr-10 907 2752 Papu Ram GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 49 On Al 150
09-Apr-10  9:07 2730 Yogeshwer GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 49 On Alc [50
09-Apr-10 9:07 2748 Rajesh GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 49 Cn Alc 150
09-Apr-10  9:08 2753 DhanukaBai GHA CIV FH 130 1%:00 1 49 On Alc 130
09-Apr-10 908 2754 Kanta Bai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 49 On Alc 130
09-Apr-10  9:08 2755 Ramith Bai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 49 On Alc 130
09-Apr-10  9:09 2723 Komal KSH CIv MA 275 18:00 1 Club On Alc 275
09-Apr-10  9:09 2722 Manthar KSH CIv MA 275 18:00 1 Club On Alc 275
09-Apr-10  9:09 2680 P.BalaKrishna KSH  CIV MA 275 13:00 1 Club On Alc 275
09-Apr-1¢  9:09 2670 Ramulu KSH CIV MA 275 18:00 1 Club On Alc 275
09-Apr-10  9:10 2724 Prakash KSH Civ MH 150 18:00 1 Club On Alc 150
09-Apr-10  9:10 2725 Dilip KSH CIv MH 150 18:00 1 Club On Al 150
09-Apr-10  9:11 2490 Sridhar Pradha SIM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 12 On Afe 275
09-Apr-10  9:11 2620 Garunath Prad SIM CIv MA 275 18:00 112 On Afc 275
09-Apr-10 911 2236 Jagan SIM CIv MA 275 18:00 112 On Alc 275
09-Apr-10 911 2333 Sreenu SIM Crv MA 275 18:00 112 On Alc 275
09-Apr-10  9:12 2602 Suresh SIM CIv MA 275 18:00 112 On Alc 275
09-Apr-1Q  9:12 2474 Ganesh SIM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 12 On Alc 150
09-Apr-10  9:13 1835 Laxmi SimM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 12 On Ale 13
09-Apr-10  9:13 1748 Simhachalam SIM CIv co 300 18:00 1 12 On Alc 300
09-Apr-10 913 2156 Bharathi SiM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 12 On Al 130
09-Apr-10  9:13 2478 Jayamma SIM CIv FH 130 18:00 112 On Ale 130
09-Apr-i0  9:13 2621 Surckha Pradh SIM Cv FH 130 18:00 1 12 On Ale 130
09-Apr-10  9:14 2739 Y.Narsimha VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 36 On Alc 225
09-Apr-10 9:14 2758 Diwakar PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 56 On Al 275
09-Apr-10  9:14 2738 CH.Tirupathi VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 56 On Alc 225
09-Apr-10 9:15 2715 M.SrinivasaR VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 56 On Ale 225
09-Apr-10  9:15 2695 K.Ravi VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 I 56 On Alc 225
09-Apr-10  9:15 2786 K. Venkatesh VLR PAI~ MA 225 18:00 1 36 On Ale 225
09-Apr-10  9:15 2732 T.Srinu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 56 On Alc 225
09-Apr-10 915 2694 V.Lakshmana VLR  PAl co 300 18:00 1 56 Or Alc 300
09-Ape-10 9115 2731 M.SaimSen VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 56 On Alc 225
09-Apr-10 9:16 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Wortk  OnAlc 250
09-Apr-i0  9:16 2784 Mahesh MDH  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work  On Afc 250
09-Apr-10  9:17 2650 Mallesh 1 3 On Alc 225
09-Apr-10 9:17 2648 WNarauyana I 3t On A/c 225
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

09-Apr-10  9:17 2440 Madhu HAN  PAl MA 225 18:00 13 On Ale 225
09-Apr-10  9:17 2649 Hanumanthu HAN  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 31 On Ale 225
09-Apr-10 9:18 2619 Sarg AKP  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 31 On Alc 250
09-Apr-10  9:18 2653 Subha AKP PLUJ MH 150 18:00 1 31 On Alc 150
09-Apr-10  9:18 2612 Giridhar AKP  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 31 On Alc 250
09-Apr-10 9:18 1057 A.K.Pradhan AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 1 31 On Afc 250
09-Apr-10 9:19 2528 THussain uTl CEN MA 200 18:00 1 52 On Alc 200
09-Apr-10  9:19 2529 Ramu UTI CEN MA 200 18:00 P52 Cn Ale 200
09-Apr-10  9:19 2531 MD.Asif UTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 52 Cn Alc 200
09-Apr-10  9:19 2532 Shiva UTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1 52 On Afe 150
09-Apr-i0  9:20 2276 Brahmachari DYA CAR MA. 250 18:00 1 Work On Alc 230
09-Apr-10  9:20 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR CO 300 18:00 1 Work On Afc 300
09-Apr-10  9:20 2659 Sanjeev LEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 93 On Afc 175
09-Apr-10 9:20 2643 Mithun Goswa LEE  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 93 On Alc 300
09-Apr-10 920 2489 ABramhaCha DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 Work On Alc 250
09-Apr-10  9:20 2660 Poonam LEE TIL FH 130 18:00 1 93 On Ale 130
09-Ape-10 921 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 166 18:00 I Sept Cn Alc 160
09-Apr-10 9:21 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Sept On Ale 160
09-Apr-i0  9:21 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Sept On Ale 160
09-Apr-10 9:21 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 Sept On Afc 160
09-Apr-10  9:22 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 Sept On Alc 160
09-Apr-10 9:22 1543 T.Mangilal MAN EWK MY 160 18:00 1 Sept On-Alc 160
09-Apr-10 9:22 1029 Kalu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Sept On Afc 160
09-Apr-10 922 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 b Sept On Alc 160
09-Apr-10  9:22 1889 Mongi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Sept Cn Alc 160
09-Apr-10 9:23 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 i Sept On Al 1

09-Apr-10  9:23 1542 T.Padma MAN" EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Sept On Ale 40
09-Apr-10 9:23 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Sept On Ale 140
09-Apr-10 9:24 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Sept On Alc 140
09-Apr-10 9:24 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Sept On Alc 140
09-Apr-10 9:24 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Sept On Afc 140
09-Apr-10 925 1163 Shayan SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 16 On Ale 200
09-Apr-10 925 2711 BabuRao SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 I 16 On Alc 200
09-Apr-10  9:25 1558 Ramulu SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 16 Cn Alc 200
09-Apr-i0)  9:25 1551 Bikshapathi SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 16 On Alc 200
0%-Apr-10  9:26 1934 Kumar VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 Club On Ale 250
09-Apr-10 926 1729 S.Suresh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 Club On Afc 250
09-Apr-10  9:26 2693 Asaad Bl PLU MA 250 18:00 1 58 On Ale 250
09-Apr-10 9:26 2692 V. Ravi Bl PLU MA 250 18:00 1 58 On Afc 250
09-Apr-10 926 2691 Santosh Kuma BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 58 On Alc 250
09-Apr-10 926 2690 Anil Kumar B PLU MA 250 18:00 1 58 On Alc 250
09-Apr-10 926 2689 Bijay Kumar Bl PLU CO 300 18:00 I 58 On Afc 300
09-Apr-10  9:27 2704 Srinu KRU CIV MA, T Sk 8100 1 67 On Al 275

1 67 On Ale 275

09-Apr-10  9:27 2701 Vaskar KR?
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Date
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10

In

9:27
9:27
9:28
9:28
9:28
9:28

9:31

9:31
9:31
9:31
931
8:31
9:32
9:32
9:32
9:32
932
9:33
9:33

1)
2702
2703
2707
2708
2705
2706
2552
2609
2546
2505
2599
2498
2513
2698
9340
9341
9342
9343
9344

Name
Biswanath
Nagaraj
Kumni
Durga
Ravi
Madhana
Tirupathi
Aaash
Joseph
Sada
Prameela
Shadev Sha
Chanchala sha
Kunti Pandi
Hussain ( Tem
Hussain ( Tem
Hussain ( Tem
Hussain { Tem

Hussain { Tem

Ad

Certifiad by:
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Cont
KRU
KRU
KRU
KRU
KRU
KRU
SHA
SHA
SHA
SHA
SHA
SHA
SHA
SHA
HUS
HUS
HUS
HUS
HUS

Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment
CIv  Ma 275 18:00 A7 67 On Al
CIV  MA 275 18:00 A 67 On Ale
v FH 130 18:00 (ﬂ On Alc
CIV  FH 130 18:00 1”67 On Al
cv  MH 150 18:00 167 On Ale
v FH 130 18:00 e On Al
IV  MA 275 18:00 X750 On Ale
v MA 275 18:00 Y50 OnAk
IV MA 275 18:00 V50 On Ale
IV MH 150 18:00 V50 On Ale
CIV  FH 130 18:00 750 On Alc
v Co 300 18:00 50 On Afe
CIV  FH 130 18:00 ¥50 On Afe
CIV  FH 130 18:00 L5 On Afe
MAR  MH 0 18:00 58 ByV
MAR  MH 0 18:00 V58 7By V
MAR  MH 0 18:00 y/f 778y Vv
MAR  MH 0 18:00 5 Z)ﬁﬁ yV
MAR  MH 0 18:00 ,(?2 /Jﬁﬁgyv

Cerm'if by
Project Manaoe
Modi j& Mn"ﬂ? :‘:— g':“j:{ ;r:%g“‘s

Al RPN 1 | FRRRPPTT TR

Amount
275
275
130
130
150
130
275
275
275
150
130
300
130
130

[= T - TR - S - R = )

14 April, 2010
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 10-Apr-10  To Date: 10/04/10

mad

‘Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount
10-Apr-10  6:00 2605 Santosh VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1.5 Club On Alc 240
10-Apr-1¢  6:00 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1.5 Club On Afc 375
10-Apr-10  9:00 2758 Diwakar PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 I 14 Cn Ale 275
10-Apr-10 9:60 2337 Santosh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Ale 275
10-Apr-10  9:00 2347 Simhadri PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Afc 275
10-Apr-10 900 2338 Lallu PHA  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Afc 275
10-Apr-10 9:00 2212 P.Hari PHA CIV Co 300 18:00 1 14 On Alc 300
10-Ape-10 9:01 2603 B.Suresh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 i 14 On Ale 273
10-Apr-10  9:01 2341 Tutlu PHA Clv MH 150 18:00 1 14 On Alc 150
10-Apr-10 9:01 2259 Balaram PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 14 On Afc 275
0-Apr-10 9:01 2616 Madan PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 14 On Afc 150
10-Apr-10 9:02 2339 Durja PHA  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 14 Cn Ale 150
10-Apr-10  9:02 2759 Gello PHA CIv FH 130 18:00 1 14 On Ale 130
10-Apr-10  9:02 2480 Narmada PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 14 On Afc 130
10-Apr-1¢ 9:03 2764 Tirupathi Red MNJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Alc 275
10-Apr-10  9:03 2760 Manoj Pradha MNJ  CIV co 300 18:00 P57 Cn Afe 300
10-Apr-1¢ 903 2795 Surya MNI CI1v MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Ale 275
10-Apr-10  9:03 2793 Sudharshan MNJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 57 On Alc 275
10-Apr-1¢ 904 2762 Tunna MNI  CIV MaA 275 18:00 1 57 On Alc 275
10-Apr-16  9:04 2761 SangraPradha MNJ  CiV MH 150 18:00 1 37 On Ale 150
10-Apr-10 9:04 2789 Janaki MNJ  ClV FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Ale 130
10-Apr-10  9:04 2794 Sarita MINJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I 57 On Alc 130
10-Apr-1¢ 9:05 2788 Mamatha MNJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Alc 130
10-Apr-10  9:05 2787 Kamala MNJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 57 On Alc 130
10-Apr-10 9:06 2745 Narad Das GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 49 On Ale 275
10-Apr-10  9:06 2746 Dinesh GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 49 On Alc 275
10-Apr-1¢  9:06 2747 ShivaKumar GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 49 On Alc 27
10-Apr-10 9:07 2750 Yogeshwer GHA CIv MH 150 18:00 1 49 On Afc 150
10-Apr-10 9:07 2748 Rajesh GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 49 Cn Afe 50
10-Apr-10  9:07 2752 Papu Ram GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 49 On Ale 1150
10-Apr-10  9:07 2744 Ghanashyam GHA CIV co 300 18:00 1 49 On Alc 300
10-Apr-10 9:08 2751 Jiwan GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 49 On Ale 150
10-Apr-10  9:08 2750 Yogeshwer GHA CIV MH [50 18:00 I 49 Gn Alc 150
J0-Apr-E0  9:08 2754 Kanta Bai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 49 On Ale 130
10-Apr-10  9:08 2753 DhanukaBai GHA  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 49 On Afc 130
10-Apr-10  9:09 2739 Y.Narsimha VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 59 On Alc 225
10-Apr-10  9:09 2696 S.Sanjeeva VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 I 59 On Alc 225
10-Apr-10  9:09 2738 CH.Tirupathi VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 159 On Alc 225
10-Apr-10  9:09 2731 M.SaimSon VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 59 On A/c 225
10-Apr-10 909 2715 M.SrinivasaR VLR  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 59 On Alc 225
10-Apr-10 910 2786 K.Venkatesh VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 59 On Afc 225
10-Apr-10  9:10 2732 T.Srinu VLR RAE 225 1300 i1 59 On Alc 225

10-Apr-10  9:10 2694 V.lakshmana VYR = 34 0pp: 159 On Ale 300
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

CA /BEp/t 160

10-Apr-10 9:10 2695 K.Ravi VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 59 On Afc 225
10-Apr-10  9:11 2680 P.BalaKrishna KSH CIV MA 275 18:00 1 Club On Alc 275
10-Apr-10  9:11 2722 Manthar KSH CIv MA 275 18:00 1 Club On Ale 275
10-Apr-10  9:i1 2670 Ramulu KSH CIv MA 275 18:00 1 Club On Alc 275
10-Apr-10 9:12 2725 Dilip KSH Qv MH 150 18:00 I Ciub On Afc 150
10-Apr-10 9:12 2724 Prakash KSH CIV MH 150 18:00 I Club On Alc 150
10-Apr-10  9:12 2676 Laxmi KSH CIv FH 130 18:00 1 Club On Afc 130
10-Apr-10  9:13 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1

1

10-Apr-10 %13 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 CA Dept: 160
10-Apr-i0  9:14 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 OHT 4?;0 160
10-Apr=-1¢  9:14 1889 Mongi MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 1 OHT On Alc 160
10-Ape-10 9:14 1029 Kalu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 OHT On Alc 160
10-Apr-10  9:15 1134 T.Tamji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 OHT On Aje 160
10-Apr-10  9:15 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 OHT On Alc 140
10-Apr-10 9:15 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK  FH 140 18:00 I OHT On Al 140
10-Apr-10  9:16 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 18:60 1 CA ZDCﬁT 140
10-Apr-10 9:16 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dpp( 140
10-Apr-10  9:16 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA )ep‘l’ 140
10-Apr-10 9:16 1542 T.Padma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 I CA }p&’ 140
10-Apr-10 9:17 1748 Simhachalam SIM CIv Cco 300 18:00 112 On Alc 300
10-Apr-10  9:17 2602 Suresh SiM Civ MA 275 18:00 112 On Ajc 275
10-Apr-10  9:17 2490 Sridhar Pradha SIM CIv MA 275 18:00 112 On Afc 275
10-Apr-10  9:17 2494 Trinath SIM CIv MA 275 18:00 112 Cn Alc 275
10-Apr-10 9:18 2474 Ganesh SIM CIvV MH 150 18:00 112 On Alc 150
10-Apr-10 9:18 2620 Garunath Prad SIM Civ MA . 275 18:00 1 12 On Alc 275
10-Apr-10  9:18 2333 Sreenu SIM C1v MA 275 18:00 1 12
10-Apr-10 9:18 2236 Jagan SIM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 12
10-Apr-10  9:19 2621 SurckhaPradh SIM CIv FH 130 18:00 P12
10-Apr-10 9:19 2156 Bharathi SIM CIV FH 130 18:060 1 12
10-Apr-10 9119 2478 Jayamma SIM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 12
10-Apr-10  9:19 1835 Laxmi SIM Cly FH 130 18:00 1 12
10-Apr-10 9:20 2647 Abdul Sattal HAN  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 68
10-Apr-10  9:20 2648 Narauyana HAN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 68
10-Apr-10  9:20 2649 Hanumanthu HAN  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 68
10-Apr-10  9:20 2650 Mallesh HAN  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 68
10-Apr-10  9:20 2643 Mithun Goswa LEE  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 93
10-Apr-10  9:20 2660 Poonam LEE  TIL FH 130 18:00 1 93
10-Apr-10 921 2801 Rebika SAM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 60
10-Apr-19  9:21 2802 Shiva saM  EWK  FH 140 18:00 I 60
10-Apr-10  9:21 2800 Ram SaM  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 60
10-Apr-10 9:21 2799 Sajabaiah SAM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 60
10-Apr-10 9:21 2798 Sambaiah SAM EWK MH 160 18:00 I 60
10-Apr-10  9:22 2804 Kanupatra AKP PHJ L L —— X e -}

10-Apr-10 922 1057 AK Pradhan AKP  PLU
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Date In 1D Name Cont
10-Apr-10  9:22 2653 Subha AKP
10-Apr-10 922 1068 Ganesh AKP
10-Apr-10 923 1934 Kumar VPR
10-Apr-10 9:23 2348 Subash VPR
10-Apr-10 9:23 1729 S.Suresh VPR
10-Apr-10 923 2349 Bikram VPR
10-Apr-10 924 1559 Nagraju SIN
10-Apr-10  9:24 1551 Bikshapathi  SIN
10-Apr-10 9:24 2560 Sanjay SIN
10-Apr-10 924 2711 Babu Rac SIN
10-Apr-10 9:24 2322 Balaiah SIN
10-Apr-10 925 2705 Ravi KRU
10-Apr-10 %25 2706 Madhana KRU
10-Apr-16 9:25 2702 Biswanath KRU
10-Apr-10  9:25 2701 Vaskar KRU
10-Apr-10 925 2703 Nagaraj KRU
10-Apr-10 9:26 2708 Durga KRU
10-Apr-10 926 2707 Kumni KRU
10-Apr-10  9:27 2498 Shadev Sha SHA
10-Apr-10 9:27 2546 Joseph SHA
10-Apr-10 927 2609 Aaash SHA
10-Apr-10 927 2504 Rinku SHA
10-Apr-10  9:27 2552 Tirupathi SHA
10-Apr-10  9:28 2698 Kunti Pandi SHA
10-Apr-10 9:28 2513 Chanchalasha SHA
10-Apr-10  9:28 2599 Prameela SHA
10-Apr-10  9:28 2568 Sarupa SHA
10-Apr-10  9:28 2505 Sada SHA
10-Apr-10 9:29 2275 D.Yagananda DYA
10-Apr-10 929 2785 Laxman MDH
10-Apr-10  9:29 2784 Mahesh MDH
10-Apr-10 929 2489 A.BramhaCha DYA
10-Apr-10  9:29 2276 Brahmachari DYA
10-Apr-10 929 2713 Swamy MDH
10-Apr-10 9:30 2532 Shiva UTI
10-Apr-10  9:30 2531 MD.Asif UTI
10-Apr-10 930 2691 Santosh Kuma Bl -
10-Apr-10 930 2690 Anil Kumar Bl
10-Apr-10  9:30 2689 Bijay Kumar BIJ
10-Apr-10  9:30 2528 Hussain uUTl
10-Apr-10 9:30 2529 Ramu UTI
10-Apr-10  9:31 9340 Hussain { Tem HUS
10-Apr-10 931 9341 Hussain (Tem HUS
10-Apr-10 931 9342 Hussain ( Tem HUS
14 April, 2010

I Certified by:

A
! Modi & karel: e

dmin Officer

T

ciablmma

Type  Skill Wage Out  Attn Block Payment Amount
PLU  MH 150 18:00 131 On Ale 150
PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 31 On Ae 250
ELE  MA 250 18:00 1 Club  Onak 250
ELE  MH 160 18:00 I Club  OnAc 160
ELE  MA 250 18:00 1 Club  Onale 250
ELE MH 160 18:00 i Club  OnAk 160
CEN  MA 200 18:00 116 On Ale 200
CEN MA 200 18:00 116 On Al 200
CEN Ma 200 18:00 1 16 On Afc 200
CEN  MA 200 18:00 116 On Ale 200
CEN  MH 150 18:00 116 On Ale 150
cv - MH 150 18:00 1 67 On Al 150
IV FH 130 18:00 1 67 On Afe 130
CIV MaA 275 18:00 P67 On Ale 275
CIV MA 275 18:00 1 67 On Ale 275
CIVv  MA 275 18:00 1 67 On Alc 275
CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 67 On Al 130
v FH 130 18:00 L 67 On Alc 130
v €O 300 18:00 150 On Ale 300
CIv  MA 275 18:00 150 On Ale 275
CIV  MA 275 1800 150 On Ak 275
CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 50 On Ale 150
v MA 275 18:00 150 OnAk 275
CIV  FH 130 18:00 150 On Alc 130
Cv o FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Al 130
CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 50 On Alc 130
cv  FH 130 18:00 150 On Ale 13
cv  MH 150 18:00 150 On Ale 150
CAR  CO 300 18:00 193  OnAlc 300
WEL  MA 250 18:00 | Work  OnAle 250
WEL  MA 250 18:00 | Work OnAkc 250
CAR  MA 250 18:00 1 9 On Ale 250
CAR  MA 250 18:00 1 93 On Alc 250
WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work On Alc 250
CEN MH £50 18:00 52 On Alc 150
CEN MA 200 18:00 152 On Ale 200
PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 28 On Ale 250
PLU  MA 250 18:00 128 On Al 250
PLU  CO 300 18:00 128 On Ale 300
CEN MA 200 18:00 152 On Ale 200
CEN MA 200 18:00 152 OnAc 200
MAR  MH 0 18:00 159 _Ail/ByV

MAR  MH 0 18:00 159 Mil/ByV

MAR  MH 0 18:00 Lso T By

wger - Audit
7

“Project thanager/onga.
Modi & Modi Constructions




Date
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
10-Apr-10

In ID
931 9343
9:32 9353
9:32 9354
9:32 9344
9:32 9345

Name Cont
Hussain { Tem HUS
Sridhar (Alumi SDH
Sridhar (Alumi SDH
Hussain { Tem HUS
Hussain ( Tem HUS

Certified by:

Admin Officer
Modi & Modi Constructions @

i

sebamiie

Type

MAR
AL
ALU
MAR
MAR

Skill

MH
MH
MH
MH
MH

Project Man
Modi & Madi

Wage Out Attn Block

0 18:00 A

0 18:00 %

0 18:00 A 93

0 12:00 A5

0 18:00 59
Cerifi by

ager/Gngg.
Constructions

Payment Amount

Nil / By V 0
T By V 0
By v

}H’f‘gy v
)m’Byv 0

e e
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 11-Apr-10  To Date: 11/04/10

ey

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
11-Apr-10  6:00 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK  MH 160 13:00 /CA ﬂ 160
11-Apr-10 6:00 1029 Kalu MAN EWK  MH 160 13:00 'A/Sept On Ale 160
11-Apr-10  6:00 1889 Mongi MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 }/Sept Cn Alg 160
11-Apr-10  6:00 2556 Pantoor MAN  EWK MH 160 13:00 "51/ CA 2ot 160
11-Apr-10  6:01 1543 T.Mangilal MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 (I/Sept On Alc 160
i1-Apr-10 6:01 1134 T.Tamji MAN EWK  MH 160 13:00 1 Sept On Afe 160
11-Apr-10  6:01 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK TFH 140 13:00 ‘1/Sept On Ale 140
11-Apr-10 6:02 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 ]/Sept On Afc 140
11-Apr-10  6:02 1542 T.Padma MAN EWK  FH 140 13:00 ,I/Sept On Afc 140
11-Apr-10  6:02 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 ﬂept On Ale 140
11-Apr-10  6:02 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 Sept On Alc 140
11-Apr-10  6:02 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK- FH 140 13:00 Sept On Alc 140
11-Apr-10 9:00 2731 M.SaimSon VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 3/82 On Alc 225
11-Apr-10  9:00 2738 CH.Tirupathi VLR  PAL MA 225 18:00 2/82 On Ale 25
11-Apr-10 9:00 2739 YNarsimha VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 ‘1/82 On Alc 225
Hl-Apr-10 9:01 2609 Aaash SHA  CiV MA 275 18:00 ﬂ3 On Aflc 275
11-Ape-10  9:01 2504 Rinku SHA CIV MH 150 18:00 )/93 On Ale 150
11-Apr-10 9:01 2552 Tirupathi SHA Qv MA 275 18:60 / 93 On Alc 275
11-Apr-10 9:02 2653 Subha AKP  PLU MH 150 18:00 )/3! On Alc 150
11-Apr-10  9:02 2807 Susanth AKP  PLU MA 250 18:00 1731 On Afe 250
11-Apr-10  9:02 2806 Sameer AKP  PLU MH 150 18:00 2/31 On Alc 150
11-Apr-10  9:02 2805 Mittu AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 /l/ 31 On Alc 250
il-Apr-10 9:03 9340 Hussain (Tem HUS MAR  MH 0 18:00 YS9 /l‘l/il/ByV 0
11-Apr-10 9:03 9341 Hussain(Tem HUS MAR MH 0 18:00 [AQ %lByV 0
11-Apr-10  9:03 9354 Sridhar (Alumi SDH  ALU MH 0 18:00 /93 M yV 0
11-Apr-10 903 9353 Sridhar (Alumi SDH  ALU MH 0 18:00 /1/93 &N{Iiyv )
11-Apr-10° 9:03 9342 Hussain (Tem HUS MAR MH 0 18:00 }/59 /NﬁByV 0
11-Apr-10  9:04 2588 N.Dasharath DYA  CAR MA 250 18:.00 /}-/93 On Alc 250
11-Apr-10  9:04 2276 Brahmachari DYA  CAR MA 250 18:00 ) 93 On Alc 250
11-Apr-10 9:04 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR CcOo 300 18:00 /1/ 93 On Alc 300
1i-Apr-10  9:30 1025 Chandhia o E o mele /I/Sept On Alc 160

&r - Audit

Ceitihegg by

Sig..... /'JH'

[
Project Manage TEngg.

Modi & Modi Constructons
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 12-Apr-10  To Date: 12/04/10

-

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
12-Ape-10 6:00 1551 Bikshapathi  SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1§ 16 COn Alc 300
12-Apr-10  6:00 1559 Nagraju SIN CEN MA 200 §8:00 13 16 On Alc 300
12-Apr-10  6:00 2711 Babu Rao SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1.8 16 On Afle 300
12-Apr-i10  6:00 1558 Ramulu SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1.; i6 On Ale 300
12-Apr-10 6:01 2560 Sanjay SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 l.v 16 On Alc 300
12-Apr-10  6:01 1163 Shayan SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1; 16 On Alc 300
12-Apr-10  6:01 1723 Mukundo SN CEN MH 150 18:00 1.% 16 On Alc 225
12-Apr-10  6:01 1581 Ajith Jans SN CEN MH 150 18:00 1.; 16 On Alc 225
12-Apr-10  9:00 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Sept On Ale 160
12-Apr-10  9:00 1029 Kalu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA “Bﬁ 160
12-Apr-10  9:00 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Dept/ 160
12-Apr-10  9:00 1889 Mongi MAN EWK MH 160 18:60 1 Sept On Afe 160
12-Apr-10 9:00 2016 Shakramu MAN EWK MH 160 18.00 1 Sept On Ale 160
12-Apr-10  9:01 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Sept Cn Ale 140
12-Apr-10 9:01 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Sept On Alc 140
12-Apr-10 9:01 1543 T.Mangilal MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Sept On Afe 160
12-Apr-10 9:01 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 Sept On Ale 160
12-Apr-10 2:02 1999 Laximni MAN EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 Sept On Alc 140
12-Apr-10  9:02 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 Sept On Afc 140
12-Apr-10  9:02 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Sept On Alc 140
12-Apr-10 9:03 2747 ShivaKumar GHA CIV Ma 275 18:00 1 49 On Ale 275
12-Apr-10 9:03 2797 Khenlal GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 49 On Ale 275
12-Apr-10  9:03 2746 Dinesh GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 49 On Alc 275
12-Apr-10  9:04 2744 Ghanashyam GHA  CIV co 300 18:00 1 49 On Afc 300
12-Apr-10 9:05 2754 Kanta Bai GHA® CIV FH 130 18:00 1 49 On Alc 130
12-Apr-10 9:05 2753 DhanukaBai GHA  CIV FH 13¢ 18:00 1 49 On Aflc 130
12-Apr-10  9:05 2750 Yogeshwer GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 49 On Ale C150
i2-Apr-10 9:05 2755 Ramith Bai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 49 On Alc 130
12-Apr-10 9:06 2649 Hanumanthu HAN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 Arch On Alc 225
12-Apr-10  9:06 2791 Giri HAN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 Arch On Alc 225
12-Apr-10 9:06 2790 MK Goud HAN  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 Arch On Ale 225
12-Apr-10 9:06 2650 Mallesh HAN  PAl MA 225 1800 1 Arch On Afe 225
12-Apr-10 9:06 2751 Jiwan GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 49 On Alc 150
12-Apr-10  9:07 1748 Simhachalam SIM CIv co 300 18:00 P12 On Afc 300
12-Apr-10  9:07 2494 Trinath SiM Crv MA 275 18:00 112 On Alc 275
12-Apr-10 9:07 2236 Jagan SIM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 12 On Alc 275
12-Apr-i0  9:07 2602 Suresh SIM Cv MA 275 18:00 I 12 On Ale 275
12-Apr-10  9:08 2474 Ganesh SIM CIvV MH 150 18:60 1 12 On Al 150
12-Apr-10  9:08 2620 Garunath Prad SiM v MA 275 18:00 112 On Ale 275
12-Apr-10  9:08 2333 Sreenu siM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 12 On Alc 275
12-Apr-10 9:08 2490 Sridhar Pradha SIM CcIv MaA 275 18:00 112 On Alc 275
12-Apr-10 9:09 2621 SurekhaPradh SIM Civ FH 130 18:00 112 On Afc 130
12-Apr-10  9:09 2156 Bharathi SIM clv FH 130 18:00 112 On Alc 130

14 April, 2010 Page 1 of 3
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Date in 10 Name Cont  TFype Skili Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

12-Apr-10  9:09 1835 Laxmi SiM CIv FH 130 18:00 I 12 Cn Alc 130
12-Apr-1¢  9:10 2616 Madan PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 61 On Ale 150
12-Apr-10 9:10 2341 Tutlu PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 I 61 On Alc 150
12-Apr-10 910 2759 Gello PHA CIV FH 130 18:00° 1 61 On Alc 130
12-Apr-10 9:11 2480 Narmada PHA CIV FH £30 IS:bU P61 On Alc 130
12-Apr-1¢  9:1F 2603 B.Suresh PHA CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 61 On Alc 275
12-Apr-10  9:11 2259 Balaram PHA Civ MA 275 18:00 1 61 On Afc 275
12-Apr-10  9:12 2212 P.Hari PHA CIv CO 300 18:00 1 61 On Alc 300
[2-Apr-10  9:12 2337 Santosh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 61 On Alc 275
12-Apr-10 9:13 2800 Ram SAM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 56 /Be/pF 160
12-Apr-10  9:13 2802 Shiva SAM  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 356 M 140
12-Apr-10 9:13 2801 Rebika 5AM  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 56 {Dept/ 140
12-Apr-10 913 2803 Grooma SAM  EWK  FH © 140 18:00 1 59 ept. 140
i2-Apr-10  9:13 2799 Sajabaiah SAM  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 36 211( 160
12-Apr-10  9:14 1934 Kumar VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 i Club On Alc 250
12-Apr-10  9:14 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 Club On Afc 250
12-Apr-10  9:14 1729 S.Suresh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 Club On Alc 250
12-Apr-10 9:14 2348 Subash VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 Club On Alc 160
12-Apr-10 914 2349 Bikram VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 Chib On Alc 160
12-Apr-10  9:14 2605 Santosh VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 Club On Alc 160
12-Apr-10  9:15 2670 Ramulu KSH CIv MA 275 18:00 1 Club On Alc 275
12-Apr-1¢ 9:15 2723 Komal KSH CIv MA 275 18:00 1 Club On Ale 275
12-Apr-10 %16 2724 Prakash KSH Civ MH 150 18:00 1 Club On Aflc I50
12-Apr-10  9:16 2675 Jayamma KSH CIvV FH 130 13:00 1 Club OCn Afe 130
12-Apr-10 9:16 2687 Manemma KSH CIv FH 130 18:00 1 Club On Afc 130
12-Apr-10  9:17 2732 T.Srinu VLR  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 59 On Afc 225
12-Apr-10 9:17 2694 V.Lakshmana VLR  PAI CcO 300 18:00 1 59 On Alc 300
12-Apr-10  9:17 2696 S.Sanjeeva VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 59 On Alc 225
12-Apr-10 9:18 2739 Y.Narsimha YLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 59 Cn Alc 225
12-Apr-10  9:18 2738 CH.Tirepathi VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 59 On Afe 225
12-Apr-10  9:18 2731 M.SaimSon VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 39 On Afc 225
12-Apr-10 918 2786 K. Venkatesh VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 59 On Ale 225
12-Apr-10 9:19 2784 Mahesh MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 I Work On Alc 250
12-Apr-10 9:19 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work On Afc 250
12-Apr-10  9:19 2713 Swamy MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 ] Work  On Afe 250
12-Apr-10 919 2712 Md.Mahaboob MDH WEL  CO 300 18:00 1 Work  On Afc 360
12-Apr-10 %19 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:06 1 Work On Alc 250
12-Apr-10 920 2501 Raghbir SHA CIvV MA 275 18:00 275
12-Apr-10 920 2697 Subhash Chan SHA  CIV MA 275 18:00 275
12-Apr-10 9:21 2498 Shadev Sha SHA CIv cO 300 18:00 300
12-Apr-10 9:21 2504 Rinku SHA CIv MH 150 18:00 150
12-Apr-10 921 2505 Sada SHA  CIV MH 150 18:00 150
12-Apr-10 9:22 2568 Sarupa SHA CIV 130
12-Apr-10 922 2599 Prameela SHA CIV 130
14 April, 2010 ~ Page2of3
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amocunt

12-Apr-10 922 2513 Chanchalasha SHA  ClV FH 130 18:00 KSO On Ale 130
12-Apr-10 9:22 2698 Kunti Pandi SHA  CIV FH 130 18:00 /K‘SO On Alc 130
12-Apr-10 9:23 2529 Ramu UTI CEN MA 200 18:00 31/52 On Afc 200
12-Apr-1¢ 923 2530 Bhuvanesh uTi CEN MA 200 18:00 A 52 On Alc 200
12-Apr-10 9:24 2643 Mithun Goswa LEE TIL MA 300 18:00 28 Cn Alc 300
12-Apr-10  9:25 2396 Bikshapathi VH CEN MH 150 18:00 13 On Ale 150
12-Apr-10  9:25 2660 Poonam LEE TIL FH 130 18:00 b}@ On Alc 130
12-Apr-10 925 2659 Sanjeev LEE TIL MH 175 18:00 »I 8 On Alc 175
i2-Apr-10 925 2365 Muddan VII CEN MA 200 18:00 DAY On Afc 200
12-Apr-10 926 2807 Susanth AKP  PLU MA 250 18:00 56 On Afc 250
12-Apr-10 9:26 2742 Lingaiah URI PLU MH 150 18:00 ‘L_)/OHT On Alc 150
12-Apr-10  9:26 2741  Srinu URI PLU MA 250 [8:00 Zl/OHT On Ale 250
12-Apr-10  9:26 2740 Bhupendhar URI PLU MA 250 18:00 /OHT On Afc 250
12-Apr-10 927 2805 Mittu AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 Z 56 On Alc 250
12-Apr-10  9:27 2804 Kanupatra AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 2/56 On Ale 250
12-Apr-10  9:27 1057 AKPradhan AKP PLU MA 256 18:00 56 On Alc 250
12-Apr-10 927 2806 Sameer AKP  PLU MH 150 18:00 156 On Ale 150
12-Apr-10  9:28 2810 Jai Prakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 /60 On Ale 300
12-Apr-10 9:28 2811 Amrish JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 ,{1/60 On Alc 175
i2-Apr-10 928 2809 Surjeet JAN TIiL MA 360 18:00 3/6 On Alc 300
12-Apr-10  9:28 2808 Janardhan JAN TIL CO 300 18:00 A On Alc 300
12-Apr-10  9:28 2812 Mahendhar JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 /l/6 On Al 175
12-Apr-10  9:29 9342 Husszin { Tem HUS MAR MH 0 1800 }/5) 2411? yV 0
12-Apr-10  9:29 9340 Hussain ( Tem HUS MAR MH 0 18:00 59 jil.’ y vV 0
12-Apr-10 929 9341 Hussain ( Tem HUS MAR MH 0 18:00 59 il/ByV 0
12-Apr-10 929 9343 Hussain (Tem HUS MAR  MH 0 18:00 /1/59 il/ByV 0
12-Apr-10  9:30 9354 Sridhar (Alumi SDH ALU MH 0 18:00 1/93 On Aflc 0
12-Aps-10 930 9353  Sridhar (Alumi SDH ALU MH 0 18:00 &93 On Alc 0
12-Apr-10 931 2795 Surya MNJ Cilv MA 275 18:00 ,]AT On Afc 275
12-Apr-10  9:31 2764 Tirupathi Red MNJ Clv MA 275 18:00 —)/5 On Alc 275
12-Apr-10 931 2794 Sarita MN]  CIV FH 130 18:00 _4\/5, On Alc 130
12-Apr-10 9:31 2788 Mamatha MNJ CIv FH 130 18:00 / On Afc 130
12-Apr-10 9:31 2765 Laxmi MNJ Civ FH 130 18:00 5 On Afc 130
12-Apr-10  9:32 2703 Nagaraj KRU CIV  MA 275 18:00 / On Alc 275
12-Apr-10  9:32 2704 Srinu KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 ,,«t/7 On Alc 275
12-Apr-10  9:32 2705 Ravi KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 (/(;77 On Ale 150
12-Apr-10 9:32 2706 Madhana KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 %’I On Al 130
12-Apr-10 9:32 2707 Kumni KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 J/é'? ) On Alc 130
12-Apr-10 32 2708 Durga KRU CIV FH 130 13:00 0.% On Alc 65
12-Apr-10  9:32 2702 Biswanath KRU CIv MaA 275 //677 On Afc 275

275

12-Apr-10 9:32 2701 Vaskar HE@ KEﬁ 18:00
‘ Certified by:
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 13-Apr-10  To Date: 13/04/10

—d

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Bfock Payment Amount
13-Apr-10  6:00 1632 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 SYCA ept. 240
13-Apr-10 6:00 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 QCA ,Bptt/ 240
13-Apr-10  6:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 ‘_/ﬁCA Pt 240
13-Apr-10  6:00 2435 Mongia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 " x4 ca ept 240
13-Apr-10  6:01 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.5 CA Dejyt, 80
13-Apr-10  6:01 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 9:.00 0.; CA De&. 80
13-Apr-10  6:01 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.5y CA Dep 80
13-Apr-10 6:01 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.; CA DCJ 80
13-Apr-10 6:02 1889 Mongi MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.3 CA Depg. 80
13-Apr-10 6:02 1543 T.Mangilal MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.; CA Dept. 80
13-Apr-10  6:02 1029 Kalu MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.§ CA Depf 80
13-Apr-10°  6:02 2016 Shakramu MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 O.j CA Dep) 80
13-Apr-10  6:03 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 ﬁlub On Afc 375
13-Apr-10  6:03 2348 Subash VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 - Club On Afe 240
13-Apr-1¢  9:00 1542 T.Padma MAN EWK FH 140 0:00 /2{91: On Afc 280
13-Apr-10 9:00 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 0:00 /Zépt On Ale 280
13-Apr-10 9:00 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 0:00 //Spt On Alc 280
13-Apr-10  9:01 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 0:00 Z/Sept On Ale 280
13-Apr-10  9:01 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 0:00 /épl On Alc 280
13-Apr-10  9:01 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 0:00 //Spt On Alc 280
13-Apr-10  9:01 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 0.00 /Z/Szpt On Afc 280
13-Apr-10  9:02 2744 Ghanashyam GHA  CIV cO 360 18:00 ../1/49 On Alc 300
13-Apr-10 9:02 2746 Dinesh GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 :_1/49 On Afc 275
13-Apr-10 9:02 2747 Shiva Kumar GHA ClV MA 275 18:00 )/49 On Afc 275
13-Apr-10  9:03 2797 Khenlal GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 -m On Alc 275
13-Apr-10  9:03 2751 Jiwan GHA CIv MH 150 18:00 5/ On Ale 150,
13-Apr-10  9:03 2752 Papu Ram GHA CIvV MH 150 £8:00 % On Afc 150
13-Apr-10 9:03 2748 Rajesh GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 L1 On Alc 150
13-Apr-10 9:04 2750 Yogeshwer GHA CIV: MH 150 18:00 é’; On Afc 130
13-Apr-1¢ 9:04 2755 Ramith Bai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 21 49 On Alc 130
13-Apr-10 9:04 2753 DhanukaBai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 41/49 On Alc 130
13-Apr-10 9:04 2754 Kanta Bai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 /1/49 On Afc 130
13-Apr-10  9:05 2739 Y.Narsimha VLR PAl  MA 225 18:00 )/49 On Afe 225
13-Apr-10 9:05 2694 V.Lakshmana VLR  PAI CO 300 18:00 /!/4 On Ale 300
13-Apr-10  9:05 2732 T.Srinu VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 y 49 On Alg 225
13-Apr-10 9:05 2696 S.Sanjceva ViR PAl MA 225 18:00 (1/49 On Alc 225
13-Apr-10  9:05 2731 M.SaimSon VLR PAI MA 2253 18:00 49 On Afc 225
13-Apr-10  9:06 2791 Giri HAN PAl  MA 225 18:00 Ps On Al 225
[3-Apr-10 %06 2650 Mallesh HAN  PAlL MA 225 18:00 7 m On Alc 225
13-Apr-10 9:06 2649 Hanumanthu HAN  PAI MA 225 18:00 ) 93 On Ale 225
13-Apr-10 9:06 2790 MK Goud HAN  PAl MA 225 18:004___ Y93 On Alc 225

13-Apr-10 9:07 2802 Shiva
13-Apr-10  9:07 2800 Ram

yy a-pls:oo ' 1 CA =0 140
B B15:00 LCA )mﬂ/ 160
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

13-Apr-10 9:07 2798 Sambaiah SAM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA ept. 160
13-Apr-10 9:07 2799 Sajabaiah SAM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 CA " pept. 160
13-Apr-10 ©:07 2803 Grooma SAM  EWK FH 140 18:00 I CA /Dp% 140
13-Apr-10  9:08 2670 Ramulu KSH Civ MA 275 18:00 1 Club On Afe 275
13-Apr-10 9:09 2724 Prakash KSH CIv MH 150 18:00 1 Chub On Alc 150
13-Apr-10 909 2687 Manemuma KSH CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 Club On Afc 130
3-Apr-10 910 2338 Lalln PHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 61 On Aflc 275
13-Apr-10 9:10 2347 Simhadri PHA Clv MA 275 18:00 I 61 Cn Alc 275
13-Apr-10 910 2337 Santosh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 61 On Alc 275
13-Apr-10  9:11 2341 Tutlu PHA cv MH 150 £8:00 1 61 On Alc 150
13-Apr-10  9:11 2339 Durja PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 6l On Afc 150
13-Apr-10 %12 2759 Gello PHA CIvV FH 130 18:0¢ 1 61 On Afc 130
13-Apr-10 9:12 2480 WNarmada PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 I 61 On Alc 130
13-Apr-10  9:13 2602 Suresh SIM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 12 On Alc 275
13-Apr-10  9:13 2333 Sreenu SIM Clv MA 275 18:.00 112 On Alc 275
13-Apr-10 9:13 2494 Trinath SIM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 12 On Alc 275
13-Apr-10  9:13 2236 Jagan SIM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 12 On Afc 275
13-Apr-10 9:14 2474 Ganesh SIM CIv MH 150 18:006 1 12 On Alc 150
13-Apr-10  9:15 2621 Surckha Pradh SIM Civ FH 130 18:00 112 On Alc 130
13-Apr-10 9:15 2156 Bharathi SiM clv FH 130 18:.00 1 12 On Alc 130
13-Apr-10 9:15 1835 Laxmi S cIv FH 130 18:00 1 12 On Afc 130
13-Apr-10  9:16 2530 Bhuvanesh UTl CEN MA 200 18:00 1 52 On Alc 200
13-Apr-10 9:16 2478 Jayamma SiM CIv FH 130 18:00 112 On Al 130
13-Apr-10  9:16 2587 Naga Raju UT1 CEN MA 200 18:00 1 52 On Alc 200
13-Apr-10  9:16 2529 Ramu UTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 52 Cn Alc 2

13-Apr-10  9:17 2809 Surjeet JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 38 On Alc 00
13-Apr-10  9:17 2812 Mahendhar JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 58 On Alc ] 175
13-Apr-10 9:17 2811 Amrish JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 I 58 On Alc 175
13-Apr-10 9:17 2810 Jai Prakash JAN TiL MA 300 18:00 1 58 On Afc 300
13-Apr-10 919 2792  Ashok HAN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 93 On Alc 225
13-Apr-10  9:19 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work On Ale 250
13-Apr-10  9:19 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work On Alc 250
13-Apr-10  9:20 2804 Kanupatra AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 1 31 On Ale 250
13-Apr-1¢ 920 2807 Susanth AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 I 31 On Alc 250
13-Apr-10 %20 2814 Sunil AKP PLU MH . 150 18:00 1 31 On Alc 150
13-Apr-10 921 2740 Bhupendhar UR! PLU MA 250 18:00 1 OHT On Alc 250
13-Apr-10 921 2741 Srinu URI PLU MaA 250 18:00 I OHT On Ale 250
13-Apr-f0  9:21 2742 Lingaiah URI PLU MH 150 18:00 1 OHT On Al 150
13-Apr-10 9:22 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 Club On Alc 250
13-Apr-10  9:22 1934 Kumar VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 Club On Afc 250
13-Apr-10 9:22 2349 Bikram VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 Club On Alc 160
13-Apr-10  9:22 2605 Santosh VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 Club On Al 160
13-Apr-10 9:23 1559 Nagraju S CEN MA 200 18:00 1 16 On Alc 200
13-Apr-10 9:23 2711 BabuRao SIN C ! i 15 D" 1 16 On Ale 200
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13-Apr-10 9:23 1551 Bikshapathi SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 116 On Alc 200
13-Apr-10  9:23 1558 Ramulu SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 16 On Alc 200
13-Apr-10 9:24 1163 Shayan SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 16 On Ale 200
13-Apt-10 924 1723 Mukundo SIN CEN MH 150 18:00 1 16 On Alc 150
13-Apr-10  9:24 2322 Balaiah SIN CEN MH 150 18:60 1 16 On Alc 150
13-Apr-10 9:24 2560 Sanjay SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 16 On Alc 200
13-Apr-10  9:25 2365 Muddan viI CEN MA 200 18:00 111 On Alc 200
13-Apr-10  9:25 2396 Bikshapathi VI CEN MH 150 18:00 1 11 On Ale 150
13-Apr-10 9:25 2598 Gaganath SHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 OHT On Alc 275
13-Apr-10 925 2506 Vijay SHA CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 OHT  OnAfkc 275
13-Apr-10 926 2609 Aaash SHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 OHT On Afc 275
13-Apr-10 9:26 2611 Prakash SHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 OHT On Ale 150
13-Apr-10  9:26 2504 Rinku SHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 OHT On Alc 150
13-Apr-10  9:27 2546 Joseph SHA  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 Swim ork 275
13-Apr-10  9:27 2568 Sarupa SHA CIV  FH 130 18:00 I Swim }w?ork 130
13-Apr-10 927 2513 Chanchalasha SHA  CIV FH 130 13:00 1 OHT On Al 130
13-Apr-10  9:27 2551 Bobita SHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 OHT On Alc 130
13-Apr-10 9:28 2276 Brahmachari DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 93 On Alc 250
13-Apr-10 928 2760 Manoj Pradha MNJ  CIV co 300 18:00 P73 On Ale 300
13-Apr-10 9:28 2762 Tunna MNJ  CIV MA 275 1300 - 173 On Alc 275
13-Apr-10  9:28 2763 Kesav Pradhan MNJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 73 On Afe 275
13-Apr-10  9:28 2764 Tirupathi Red MNIJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 73 On Alc 275
13-Apr-10 9:28 2489 ABramhaCha DYA  CAR MA 250 18:00 1 93 On Aflc 250
13-Apr-10  9:29 2761 SangraPradha MNJ  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 73 Cn Alc 150
13-Apr-10  9:29 2765 Laxmi MNJ C1v FH 130 18:00 1 73 On Alc 1

13-Apr-10  9:29 2793 Sudharshan MNI  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 73 On Alc 75
13-Apr-10  9:30 2787 Kamala MNJ  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 73 On Alc 130
13-Apr-10  9:30 2788 Mamatha MN]  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 73 Cn Ale 130
13-.Apr-10 9:30 2789 Janaki MNJ  CIV FH 130 18:00 173 On Alc 130
13-Apr-10  9:32 2707 Kumni KRU CIV FH 130 18:60 1 67 On Alc 130
13-Apr-10 9:32 2702 Biswanath KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 67 On Afc 275
13-Apr-10 932 2706 Madhana KRU (v FH 13¢ 18:00 1 67 On Alc 130
13-Apr-10 9:32 2705 Ravi KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 1 67 Cn Alc 150
13-Apr«10  9:32 2703 WNagaraj KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 67 On Alc 275
13-Apr-10 9:32 2701 Vaskar KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 67 On Alc 275
13-Apr-10 932 2704  Srinu KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 67 On Alc 275
13-Apr-10 933 2708 Durga KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 67 On Alc 130
13-Apr-10 9:34 1974 Maku MAN EWK MH 160 0:00 /2’ Sept  OnAlc 320
13-Apr-10  9:34 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 0:00 ‘//Sept On Ale 320
13-Apr-10  9:34 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 0:00 / Sept On Alc 320
13-Apr-10 934 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 0:00 /Z/Sept On Alc 320
13-Apr-10  18:00 1029 Kalu MAN EWK MH 160 0:00 1 Sept On Alc 160
13-Apr-10 18:00 1889 Mongi MAN Sept On Afc 160
13-Apr-10  18:00 1543 T.Mangilal MAN Sept On Ae 160
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13-Apr-10  18:00 2016 Shakramu MAN EWK MH 160 0:00 “T Sept On Afc 60
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Att;/BIock Payment Amount
14-Apr-10  6:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK  MH 160 18:00 } CA ’/ﬁu 240

14-Apr-10  6:00 1974 Malu MAN EWK  MH [60 ©:00 0.

CA Depl 80
14-Apr-10  6:00 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.5 CA Depl 80
14-Apr-10  6:00 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.}' CA Den? 80
I4-Apr-10 6:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK  MH 160 18:00 13 CA Depi 240
14-Apr-10  6:01 1029 Kalu MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.3“CA DepD 80
14-Apr-10  6:01 2435 Mongia MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.5 ca Dep 80
14-Ape-10 6:01 1889 Mongi MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 Og CA D 30
14-Apr-10  6:01 1543 T.Mangilal MAN EWK  MH 160 9:00 0.3 CA Dep 80
14-Apr-i0  6:02 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH [60  9:00 03 CA Depyl 80
14-Apr-10  6:02 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK  FH 140 9:00 0 j CA Dep 10
14-Apr-10  6:02 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0. A Dep). 80
14-Apr-10  6:02 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 0.%!\ Dep¥. 70
H-Apr-10 9:00 2793 Sudharshan MNI  CIV MA 275 18:00 13 On Al 275
14-Apr-10  9:00 2760 Manoj Pradha MNJ  CIV CcO 300 18:060 /]/73 On Alc 300
14-Apr-10 9:00 2763 Kesav Pradghan MNJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 3 On Afc 275
14-Apr-10  9:00 2764 TirupathiRed MNJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 _)/ﬁ On Afc 275
14-Apr-1¢ 9:00 2762 Tunna MNJ  CIV MA 275 18:.00 37 On Alc 275
14-Apr-10 901 2788 Mamatha MNI  CIV FH 130 18:00 /!/73 On Alc 130
14-Apr-10  9:01 2787 Kamala MNE  CIV FH 130 18:00 /3 On Alc 130
14-Apr-10  9:01 2765 Laxmi MN)  CIV FH 136 18:00 %3 On Alc 130
14-Apr-10 9:01 2789 Janaki MNJ CIV FH 130 13:00 73 On Al 130
4-Apr-10 9:01 2761 Sangra Pradha MNJ CIv MH 150 18:00 ;1/73 On Afc 150
14-Apr-10  9:02 2790 MK Goud HAN  PAl MA 225 1800 )Aii On Alc 225
14-Apr-10 9:02 2792 Ashok HAN  PAI MA 225 18:00 ‘)/93 On Ale 225
14-Apr-10 9:02 2791 Giri HAN  PAI MA 225 18:00 \-)/93 On Alc 225
14-Apr-10  9:02 2650 Mallesh HAN  PAI MA 225 18:00 o,l/93 On Alc 225
14-Apr-10 9:02 2649 Hanumanthu HAN  PAl MA 225 18:00 ‘A On Afc 225
14-Apr-10  9:03 2715 M.SrinivasaR VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 A On Alc 225
14-Apr-10 9:03 2738 CH.Tirupathi VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 m On Ale 225
14-Apr-10  9:03 2739 Y.Narsimha VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 , 81 On Alc 225
[4-Apr-10  9:04 2694 V. Lakshmana VLR  PAl CO 300 18:00 i 81 Cn Afc 300
14-Apr-10  9:04 2732 T.Srinu VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 41/81 On Alc 225
14-Apr-16 9:04 2696 S.Sanjeeva VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 181 On Al 225
14-Apr-10 9:04 2731 M.SaimSon VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 ﬁ On Ale 225
14-Apr-10  9:05 2744 Ghanashyam GHA CIV cO 300 18:00 :;1/49 On Alc 300
14-Apr-10 9:05 2797 Khental GHA Civ MA 275 18:00 /1/4 On Alc 275
14-Apr-10  9:05 2746 Dinesh GHA CIv MA 275 18:.00 p 49 On Alc 275
14-Apr-10  9:05 2747 ShivaKumar GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 /l/49 On Afc 275
14-Apr-10  9:06 2750 Ycegeshwer GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 _/1/49 On Alc 150
14-Apr-10  9:06 2752 Papu Ram GHA On Ale 150
H-Apr-10 9:06 2751  Jiwan GHA On Alc 150
14-Apr-10  9:07 2723 Komal KSH On Afc 275
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14-Apr-10  9:07 2753 DhanukaBai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 I 49 On Aflc 130
14-Apr-10 9:07 2755 Ramith Bai GHA CIv FH 130 18:00 i 49 Cn Alc 130
14-Apr-10 9:07 2725 Dilip KSH CIV MH 150 £8:60 1 Club On Afe 150
14-Apr-10 9:07 2754 Kanta Bai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 49 On Al 130
14-Apr-10  9:08 2800 Ram SAM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 31 /Iﬁ 160
14-Apr-i0  9:08 2803 Grooma SAM  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 31 ﬁ 140
14-Apr-10  9:08 2799 Sajabaiah SAM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 31 2&& 160
14-Apr-1¢  9:08 2801 Rebika SAM  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 3 Ept. 140
14-Apr-10 9:08 2802 Shiva SAM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 31 pept/ 140
14-Apr-10  9:09 2689 Bijay Kumar Bl PLU CO 300 18:00 1 60 On Alc 300
14-Apr-10  9:09 2733 Ravi BIJ PLU =~ MA 250 18:00 1 60 On Ale 2350
14-Apr-10  9:09 2693 Asaad BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 60 Cn Alc 250
14-Apr-10 909 2734 K.Ganu Bl PLU MA 250 18:00 1 60 On Ale 250
14-Apr-10 910 1029 Kalu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Sept On Alc 160
14-Apr-10  9:10 1889 Mongi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Sept On Alc 160
14-Apr-10 9:10 2435 Mongia MAN EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 Sept On Ale 160
14-Apr-10 9:10 '1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 1606 18:00 I Sept On Alc 160
14-Apr-10  9:11 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 Sept On Alc 160
14-Apr-10  9:11 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:60 1 Sept On Alc 140
14-Ape-10 911 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 Sept On Alc 140
14-Apr-1¢  9:12 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 Sept On Alc 140
14-Apr-10  9:12 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH i60 18:00 1 Sept On Afc 160
14-Apr-10  9:12 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Sept Gn Alc 160
14-Apr-10 9:13 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 31 On Ale 175
14-Apr-10 %13 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 1 31 On Alc

14-Apr-10  9:13 2768 Pradeep Kuma DEE  TIL co 300 18:00 1 31 On Alc

14-Apr-10  9:13 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 31 On Alc

14-Apr-10  9:14 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 I Work On Alc 250
t4-Apr-1¢ 914 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work  OnAflc 250
14-Apr-10  9:14 2712 Md.Mahaboob MDH WEL CO 300 i8:00 1 Work On Ale 300
14-Apr-10  9:14 2713 Swamy MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 Work On Alc 250
14-Apr-10  9:15 2807 Susanth AKP  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 31 On Alc 250
14-Apr-10 9:15 2804 Kanupatra AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 1 31 On Afc 230
14-Apr-10 9:15 2814 Sunil AKP PLU MH 150 18:00 I 3] On Afe 150
i4-Apr-10 9:15 2805 Mittu AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 1 31 On A 250
14-Apr-10 9:16 2337 Santosh PHA  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 61 On Ale 275
14-Apr-10  9:16 2338 Lallu PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 6l On Alc 275
14-Apr-10  9:16 2758 Diwakar PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 61 On Afc 275
14-Apr-10  9:16 2347 Simhadri PHA CIV MA . 275 18:00 1 61 On Afe 275
14-Apr-10 9:16 2212 P.Hari PHA CIv CoO 300 13:00 1 Land Job 300
14-Apr-10 ©:17 2759 Gello PHA CIv FH 130 18:00 1 61 On Alc 130
14-Apr-10 %17 2480 Narmada PHA  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 61 On Afc 130
14-Apr-10 9:17 2341 Tutlu PHA CIV [ 3 - D 61 On Alc 150
14-Apr-10 9117 2616 Madan PHA CIV 1 61 On Alc 150
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
14-Apr-10  9:18 2602 Suresh S Civ MA 275 18:00 112 On Alc 275
14-Apr-10  9:18 2494 Trinath S crv MA 275 18:00 P12 On Alc 275
14-Apr-10 9:18 2620 Garunath Prad SIM cv MA 275 18:00 I 12 On A/c 275
14-Apr-10  9:18 2333 Sreenu SIM  CIv MA 275 18:00 I 12 On Alc 275
14-Apr-10  9:19 2236 Jagan SIM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I 12 On Alc 275
14-Apr-10  9:19 1748 Simhachalam SIM  CIV Cco 300 18:00 112 Job 300
14-Apr-10  9:19 2474 Ganesh S CIv MH 150 18:00 1 12 n Alc 150
14-Apr-10  9:20 2156 Bharathi SIM CIv FH 130 18:00 112 On Alc 130
14-Apr-10  9:20 1835 Laxmi SIM  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 12 On Alc 130
14-Apr-10  9:20 2621 SurekhaPradh SIM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 12 On Alc 130
14-Apr-10 921 2276 Brahmachari DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 I 93 On Afc 250
14-Apr-10  9:21 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR CO 300 18:00 I 93 On Alc 300
14-Apr-10 921 2809 Surjeet JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 I 58 On Alc 300
14-Apr-10 9:21 2810 Jai Prakash JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 58 On Alc 300
14-Apr-10 921 2489 A.BramhaCha DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 [ 93 On Afe 250
14-Apr-10  9:22 2711 Babu Rao SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 16 On Ale 200
14-Apr-10 922 2365 Muddan Vi CEN MA 200 18:00 1 11 On Afc 200
14-Apr-10  9:22 1559 WNagraju SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 16 On Alc 200
14-Apr-10  9:22 1551 Bikshapathi  SIN CEN MaA 200 18:00 1 16 On Ale 200
14-Apr-10  9:22 1558 Ramufu SIN CEN Ma 200 18:00 1 16 On Ale 200
14-Apr-10  9:23 2348 Subash VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 Club On Alc 160
14-Apr-10 923 2349 Bikram VPR  ELE MH 160G 18:00 1 Club On Alc 160
14-Apr-10  9:23 2605 Santosh VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 Club On Alc 160
14-Apr-10  9:23 1729 §.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 Club On Alc 23
14-Apr-10  9:23 1934 Kumar VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 Club On Alc
14-Apr-10  9:23 2467 Sunil VPR  ELE MA, 250 18:00 1 Club On Al
14-Apr-10 924 1779 Rajashekhar VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 %4 On Ale
14-Apr-10  9:24 1854 Ajay VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 %4 On A/c 160
14-Ape-10 924 1732 Pramodh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 %4 On Alc 250
14-Apr-10 924 1731 Mahesh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I 94 On Afe 250
14-Apr-10 9:24 1730 G.Rambabu VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 94 On Alc 250
14-Apr-10  9:25 1855 Naresh VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 94 On Ale 160
14-Apr-10 925 1911 Rahulkumar VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 94 On Ale 160
14-Apr-10 9:25 2625 Sunil Kumar VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 94 On Ale 250
14-Apr-10 926 2546 Joseph SHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 OHT On Ajc 275
14-Apr-10 9:26 2501 Raghbir SHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 OHT On Al 275
14-Apr-10 9:26 2500 Pradev SHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 OHT Cn Alc 275
I4-Apr-10 926 2552 Tirupathi SHA CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 OHT On Ale 275
14-Apr-10  9:27 2504 Rinku SHA CIv MH 150 18:00 1 OHT On Alc 150
14-Apr-10  9:27 2505 Sada SHA CIv MH 150 18:00 I OHT On Ale 150
14-Apr-10  9:27 2611 Prakash SHA CIv MH 150 18:00 AN On Afc 150
14-Apr-10 9:28 2701 Vaskar KRU CIvV 230 D [ 67 On Afe 275
14-Apr-10 9:28 2702 Biswanath KRU CIV 1 67 On Afc 275
14-Apr-10  9:28 2703 Nagaraj KRU CIv . Auaﬂ? On Alc 275
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

14-Apr-10 9:28 2704 Srinu KRU CIV MA 275 18:.00 /_1/67 On Ale 275
[4-Apr-10  9:29 2706 Madhana KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 ‘:A/G’I On Afe 130
14-Apr-10 %29 2707 Kumni KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 ’/I? On Alc 130
14-Apr-10 929 2708 Durga KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 -6 On Alc 130
14-Apr-10 929 2705 Ravi KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 % On Alc 150
14-Apr-10  9:30 2740 Bhupendhar  URI PLU MA 250 13:00 ‘)ﬁ-ﬂ" On Alc 250
14-Apr-10  9:30 2741 Srinu URI PLU MA 250 18:.00 /lé T On Afc 250
14-Apr-10  9:30 2742 Lingaiah URI PLU MH 150 18:00 % 150

14-Apr-10  9:31 9331 Kishan Raj KHA  WPF MH 0 18:00
[4-Apr-10 %31 9335 Kishan Raj KHA  WPF FH 0 18:00
14-Apr-10 931 9330 Kishan Raj KHA  WPF MH 0 18:00
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14-Apr-10 931 9354  Sridhar (Alumi SDH  ALU MH 18:00 ) Nil / By,

14-Apr-10 9:31 9353 Sridhar (Alumi SDH  ALU MH . 18:00 3,/9 Nil/ By)!/
14-Apr-10 9:32 1957  Mittal SIM Clv MH 150 18:00 / ob Work 130
14-Apr-10 932 1847 Shshanth SIM Clv MH 156 18:00 /l/ ﬂ{Work 150
14-Apr-10 9:32 1849 Vibhuthi SIM CIV MH 150 18:00 71/ /.H( Work 150
14-Apr-10  9:32 1837 Raju S Cv MA 275 18:00 / )ermork 275
14-Apr-1¢  9:33 2213 Bheema PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 / /Laﬁork 275
14-Apr-10 933 2214 Suresh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 /ﬁ /cﬁvmk 275
14-Apr-10  9:33 2216 Suresh PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 ._3}8 )ab’Work 150
14-Apr-10  9:33 2217 Anil PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 ,/is Wﬁ( 150
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MNM - Detailed Atindence Rep  From Date: 15-Apr-10 To Date: 15/04/10

—

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skilll  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
15-Apr-10  6:00 2552 Tirupathi SHA  CIV MA 275 18:00 l.ﬁ OHT On A/c. 412.5
15-Apr-f0  6:00 2500 Pradev SHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1.5) OHT On Alc 412.5
15-Apr-10  6:00 2301 Raghbir SHA  CIV MA 275 18:00 1.5% OHT Cn Ale 4125
15-Apr-1¢ 6:00 2505 Sada SHA CIv MH 150 18:00 1.30HT On Al 225
15-Apr-10  6:00 2611 Prakash SHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1.5y OHT On Alc 225
15-Apr-10  6:00 2546 Joseph SHA CIV MA 275 18:00 i.:) OHT On Afc 412.5
15-Apr-10  6:01 2504 Rinku SHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1.3 OHT On Alc 225
15-Apr-10  6:02 2605 Sanatosh VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1.5) 61 On Alc 240
15-Apr-10  6:02 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1.3 61 On Afc 375
15-Apr-1¢ 6:02 2348 Subash VPR ELE MH 160 £8:00 1.3 1 On Alc 240
15-Apr-10 6:02 2349 Bikram VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1.5 61 On Alc 240
15-Apr-10  9:00 2653 Subha AKP  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 31 On Alc 150
15-Ape-10 9:00 2814 Sunil AKP  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 31 On Alc 150
15-Apr-10 9:00 1057 AK.Pradhan AKP PLU MA 250 13:00 I 31 On Alc 250
15-Apr-10  9:00 2867 Susanth AKP  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 31 On Afe 250
15-Apr-10 9:00 2805 Mittu AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 1 31 On Ale 250
15-Apr-10 9:01 2650. Mallesh HAN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 94 On Afc 225
15-Apr-10 9:01 2792 Ashok HAN  PAI MA 225 21:00 i{; On Alc 3375
15-Apr-10 901 2790 MK Goud HAN  PAI MA 225 2100 14, 94 On Afe 3375
15-Apr-10  9:01 2791 Giri HAN  PAI MA 225 21:00 94 On Alc 3375
15-Apr-10  9:01 2649 Hanumanthu HAN  PAl MA 225 18:00 94 Cn Alc 225
[5-Apr-10  9:02 2731 MSaimSon VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 87 On Ale 225
15-Apr-10  9:02 2696 S.Sanjesva VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 87 On Al 225
15-Apr-10  9:02 2732 T.Srinu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 87 On Alc 225
15-Apr-10  9:02 2739 Y .Narsimha VLR  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 87 On Afc 225
15-Apr-10 9:03 2738 CH.Tirwpathi VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 [ 87 On Alc 225
15-Apr-10 9:03 2715 M.SrinivasaR VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 87 On Afc 225
15-Apr-10 9:03 2694 V.Lakshmana VLR  PAl Co 300 18:00 1 87 Cn Alc 300
15-Apr-16 9:04 2800 Ram SAM  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 56 ept. 160
15-Apr-10  9:04 2798 Sambaiah SAM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 36 ) ept. 160
15-Apr-10  9:04 2801 Rebika SAM  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 56 /De{ 140
15-Apr-10  9:04 2802 Shiva SAM EWK FH 40 18:00 1 56 );p’l/ 140
15-Apr-10 9:04 2803 Grooma SAM  EWK FH 140 18:00 I 56 “/Dem/ 140
15-Apr-10 905 2747 ShivaKumar GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 49 ~ On Ad¢ 275
15-Apr-10 9:05 2750 Yogeshwer GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 49 On Ale 150
15-Apr-10  9:05 2744 Ghanashvam GHA  CIV CO 300 i8:.00 I 49 On Afe 300
15-Apr-10  9:05 2746 Dinesh GHA Qv MA 275 18:.00 1 49 On Afc 275
15-Apr-10  9:05 2797 Khenlal GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 49 On Alc 275
15-Apr-10  9:05 2745 WNarad Das GHA  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 49 On Alc 275
15-Apr-10  9:06 2755 Ramith Bai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 I 49 On Afc 130
I5-Apr-1¢  9:06 2754 Kanta Bai GHA ClV FH 130 18:00 1 49 On Alc 130
15-Apr-10 9:06 2752 PapuRam GHA CIV  MH 150 18:00 149 . OnAk 150
15-Apr-10 9:06 2748 Rajesh cIv : On Ale 150
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

15-Apr-1¢  9:06 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 31 On Afe 300
15-Apr-10  9:06 2753 DhanukaBai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 49 On Afc 130
15-Apr-10  9:06 2751 Jiwan GHA  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 49 On Afg 150
15-Apr-10 9:07 2768 Pradeep Kuma DEE  TIL CO 300 18:00 1 31 On Afe 300
15-Apr-10  9:07 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 P31 On Alc 130
15-Apr-10 9:07 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 31 Cn Alc 175
15-Apr-1¢0  9:08 2603 B.Suresh PHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 61 On Ale 275
15-Apr-10  9:08 2259 Balaram PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 61 On Alc 275
15-Apr-10 9:08 2337 Santosh PHA  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 61 On Alc 275
15-Apr-10  9:08 2338 Lallu PHA v MA 275 18:00 1 6l On Al 275
15-Apr;10 9:09 2212 P.Hari PHA CIV CO 300 18:00 1 61 On A/c 300
15-Apr-10  9:09 2347 Simhadri PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 I 61 On Alc 275
15-Apr-10  9:09 2758 Diwakar PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 1 61 Cn Alc 275
15-Apr-10 9:09 2616 Madan PHA CIv MH 150 18:00 1 61 On Ale 150
15-Apr-10 9:10-2759 Gello PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 6l On Ale 130
15-Apr-10 9:10 2340 Kumari PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 6t On Ale 130
15-Apr-10  9:10 2480 Narmada PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 61 On Alc 130
15-Apr-10  9:10 2339 Durja PHA CIv MH 150 18:00 1 61 On Alc 150
15-Apr-10  9:10 2341 Tutlo PHA  CIV MH 150 18:00 I 61 On Alc 150
15-Apr-10  9:11 2494 Trinath SIM CIv MA 275 18:00 112 On Afc 275
15-Apr-10  9:11 2602 Suresh SIM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 12 On Afe 275
15-Apr-10 9:11 2490 Sridhar Pradha SIM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 12 On Ale 275
15-Apr-10 9:11 2333  Sreenu SIM CIv MA 275 18:00 L 12 On Afc 275
15-Apr-10  9:12 1748 Simhachalam SIM civ CcoO 300 18:00 112 On Alc 300
15-Apr-10 9:12 2474 Ganesh SIM Clv MH 150 18:00 1 12 On Afc 150
15-Apr-10  9:12 2236 Jagan SIM Clv MA 275 18:00 112 On Alc 275
15-Apr-10 9:12 2620 Garunath Prad SIM CIv MA 275 18:00 P12 On Afc 275
15-Apr-1¢  9:12 2478 Jayamma SiM Cciv FH 130 18:00 1 12 On Afe 130
15-Apr-10 9:13 2621 Surekha Pradh SIM Clv FH 130 18:00 112 On Ale 130
15-Apr-10  9:13 2156 Bharathi ST CIV FH 130 18:00 I 12 On Alc 130
15-Apr-10  9:13 1835 Laxmi SBM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 12 On Alc 130
15-Apr-10  9:14 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Sept On Al 160
15-Apr-10  9:14 1889 Mongi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Sept On Ale 160
15-Apr-10 9:14 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 166 21:00 1.5 §A )ep’( 240
15-Apr-10  9:14 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 L5 /CA Bepi/ 240
15-Apr-10 9:15 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Sept On Ale 160
15-Apr-10 %15 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Sept On Ale 140
15-Apr-10 @115 2548 Laxmi MAN  EWK FH 140 18:00 I Sept On Alc 140
15-Apr-10  9:15 2435 Mongia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Sept On Alc 160
15-Apr-10  9:17 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 . 1 Sept On Aflc 140
15-Apr-10 9:17 2436 Anusha MAN EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 Sept On Alc 140
15-Apr-10  9:17 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 I Sept On Afe 140
15-Apr-10 9:18 2810 Jai Prakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 Lo, Cn Alc 300
13-Apr-10 9:18 2808 Janardhan JAN  TIL ? On Alc 300
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
15-Apr-10  9:18 2809 Surjeet JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 58 On Alc 300
15-Ape-10 %19 1934 Kumar VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 94 On Alc 250
15-Apr-10  9:19 1731 Mahesh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 94 On Alc 250
15-Apr-10  9:19 1730 G.Rambabu VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 94 On Alc 250
15-Apr-10 9:19 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 94 On Ale 250
15-Apr-1¢  9:19 1779 Rajashekhar VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 94 On Ale 250
15-Apr-10 920 1732 Pramodh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 94 On Afc 250
15-Apr-10  9:20 1854 Ajay VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 94 On Al 160
15-Apr-10  9:20 1855 Naresh VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 94 On Ale 160
15-Apr-10 9:20 1911 Rahul kumar VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 94 Cn Alc 160
15-Apr-10 9:21 2392 Krishna v CEN MH 150 18:00 1 11 On Afe 150
15-Apr-10 921 2396 Bikshapathi Vi CEN MH 150 18:00 L1t On Afc 150
15-Apr-10  9:21 2389 WMohan VI CEN MA 200 18:00 111 On Alc 200
15-Apr-t)  9:21 2390 Veeranna Vi CEN MA 200 18:00 1 11 On Ale 200
15-Apr-10  9:22 1581 Ajith Jans SIN CEN - MH 150 18:00 I 16 On Alc 150
15-Apr-10 9:22 1558 Ramulu SIN CEN MA 200 18:.00 1 16 On Afe 200
15-Apr-10 922 1551 Bikshapathi SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 16 OnAfe 200
15-Apr-10 9:22 1559 Nagraju SIN CEN Ma 200 18:00 1 16 On Afc 200
15-Apr-10  9:23 1163 Shayan SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1 16 On Alc 200
15-Apr-10  9:23 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR CcO 300 18:.00 1 94 On Alc 300
15-Apr-10  9:23 2489 ABramhaCha DYA CAR MaA 250 18:00 1 94 On Alc 250
15-Apr-10  9:23 2711 Babu Rao SIN CEN Ma 200 18:00 1 49 On Alc 200
15-Apr-10 9:23 2560 Sanjay SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 116 On Afe 200,
15-Apr-10  9:23 2398 Gangamma SIN CEN FH 130 18:00 1 49 On Alo 130
15-Apr-10  9:24 2703 Ravi KRU  Civ MH 150 18:00 1 67 On Alc 150
15-Apr-10 9224 2707 Kumni KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 67 On Alc 130
15-Apr-10  9:24 2708 Durga KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 67 On Alc 130
15-Apr-10  9:24 2706 Madhana KRU CIV FH 130 18:00 1 67 On Alc 130
15-Apr-10 924 2703 Nagaraj KRU CIVv MA 275 18:00 I 67 Cn Alc 275
i5-Apr-10 924 2704 Srinu KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 67 On Afc 275
15-Apr-10 924 2702 Biswanath KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1 67 On Alc 275
15-Apr-10 924 2701 Vaskar KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 I 67 On Alc 275
15-Apr-10 926 2670 Ramulu KSH CIv MA 275 18:00 1 Club On Alc 275
15-Apr-10 926 2671 Chandu KSH Clv MA 275 18:00 1 Club On Afc 275
15-Apr-10  9:26 2672 Venkatesh KSH CIv MA 275 18:00 1 Club On Alc 275
15-Apr-10  9:26 2669 Raju KSH CIv MA 275 18:00 I Club On Afe 275
15-Apr-10  9:27 2678 Laxmni KSH CIV FH 130 18:00 1 Club On Alc 130
i5-Apr-10 9:27 2674 Bhagyappa KSH CIV MH 150 18:00 1 Club On Ale 150
15-Apr-10  9:27 2677 Padma KSH CIV FH 130 [8:00 1 Club Cn Alc 130
15-Apr-10 9:27 2673 Naresh KSH Civ MH 150 18:060 1 Club On Ale 150
15-Apr-10  9:28 2762 Tunna MNI  CIV MA 275 18:00 I 57 On Alc 275
15-Apr-10  9:28 2761 SangraPradha MNJ  CIV H 150 18:00 1 57 - On Alc 150
15-Apr-10  9:28 2760 Manoj Pradha MNJ  CIV ' Alc 300
15-Apr-10  9:28 2529 Ramu UTI CEN Alc 200
16 April, 2010 t//w ! Page 3 of 4
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount
15-Apr-10 9:28 2530 Bhuvanesh UTI CEN MA 200 18:00

//52 On Ale 200
15-Apr-10  9:29 2787 Kamala MNJ CIv FH 130 18:00 %’7 On Ale 130
15-Apr-10 929 2763 Kesav Pradhan MNJ  CIV MA 275 13:00 VS? On A/c 275
15-Apr-10 929 2764 Tirupathi Red MNJ Crv MA 275 18:00 %’7 On Ade 275
15-Apr-10 9:29 2765 Laxmi MNJ CIv FH 130 18:00 }/5 On Alc 130
15-Apr-10  9:30 2793 Sudharshan MNJ CIv MA 275 18:00 .)/5 On Alc 275
15-Apr-10  9:30 2794 Sarita MN]  CIV FH - 130 E8:00 Y a7 On Alc 130
15-Apr-10  9:30 2788 Mamatha MNI  CIV FH 130 18:060 ),/57 On Alc 130
15-Apr-1¢  9:30 2789 Janaki MNJ CIv FH 130 18:00 /’7 On Afe 130
15-Ape-10 9:31 9353 Sridhar (Alumi SDH  ALU MH 0 18:00 44 NEI/B)/{ 0
15-Apr-10  9:31 9354 Sridhar (Alumi SDH ALU  MH 0 18:00 P Nil /By, 0
15-Apr-10  9:31 9330 Kishan Raj KHA  WPF MH 0 18:00 l/; Nil / By, 0
15-Apr-10  9:31 9331 Kishan Raj KHA  WPF MH 0 18:00 31 Nil /By 0
15-Apr-10  9:31 9332 Kishan Raj KHA  WPF MH 0 18:00 )/3 Nil / By 0
15-Apr-10 9:31 9335 Kishan Raj KHA  WPF FH 0 18:00 )/3 Nil /By 0
15-Apr-10  9:31 9336 Kishan Raj KHA  WPF FH 0 18:00 % Nil /By 0
15-Apr-10  9:32 2513 Chanchalasha SHA ClIV FH 130 18:00 )/] T OCn Alc 130
15-Apr-10  9:33 2217 Anil PHA CIv MH 150 18:00 ;J}H Mork 156
15-Apr-10 9:33 2216 Suresh PHA CIV MH 150 18:00 /ﬁ )mk 150
15-Apr-10  9:33 2213 Bheema PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 /28 ) ;lab’{o 275
15-Apr-10  9:33 2214 Suresh PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 3/28 Worl 275
13-Apr-10 9:34 1837 Raju SIM  CIv MA 275 18:00 J/ZS W, 275
15-Apr-10  9:34 1847 Shshanth SIM v MH 150 18:00 8 Work 150
15-Apr=10 9:3¢ 1849  Vibhuthi SIM  CIV  MH 150 18:00 ‘g /bw/ork 150
15-Apr-10  9:34 1957 Mittal SIM Clv MH 150 18:00 }/2 Wo.» 150
15-Apr-10 9:34 1748 Simhachalam SIM  CIV Co 300 18:00 )/8 Work 300
15-Apr-10  18:00 2467 Swunil VPR  ELE MA 250 21:00 0' 94 On Alc 125

-
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I\&NM - Attndence Payment Summary Report  From: 02/04/ 10 To: 08/04/10

Contractor Name 4K Pradhan (Plumbing) L

Payment Type On Alc
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Afc (19 detail records) Sum 4150
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = AK Pradhan (Plumbing) (19 detail record  Sum 4150 v
Contractor Name B. Hanumanthu (Painting)
DL ICRUMANnLAY (I ainlin ——————
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for "Payment Type'= On Afe (48 detail records) Sum 10275
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanthu (Painting) (48 detail recor  Sum 10275

Contractor Name Bharath Patel (Paver’s )

Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (11 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bharath Patel (Paver's ) (11 detail record  Sum 0

Q%Lf'gg!@gmfh____ﬁ&'ﬂ!ﬁu_mgﬁ?@ﬁﬂ_k______

Payment Type On Ale
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (28 detail records) Sum 7300
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (28 detail records Sum 7300 v

@@QQIQr_A@@_@L,,,,______A%___Cfi_é_‘i@ggmﬂzq__(C,ez?!eringz,, R

Payment Type On Al
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (29 detail records) Sum 6140
Semmary for 'Contractor Name' = CH.Singamma (Centering) (29 detail reco Sum 6140 "
Lontractor Name ____D.Bala Raju Go ud (Centering)
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for "Payment Type'= On Afc (4 detail records) Sum S00 _
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = D.Bata Raju Goud (Centering) (4 detailre  Sum 900 <~

Contractor Name D.Yaganandam (C arpenter)

Payment Type On Alc

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Afc (16 detail records) Sum 4250

Summary for "Contractor Name' = D.Yaganandam (Carpenter) (16 detailrec  Sum 4250

Contractor Name . G-Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (64 detail records) Sum 10580 -

Payment Type On Alc

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Afc (47 detail records) Sum 7690 +~

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (111 detail reco  Sum 18270

Contractor Name —— GhanShyam Das (Civi) S
09 April, 2010 , Certifiad by: Certified b Page 1 of 4
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Payment Type On Alc
Summary for "Payment Type'= On Alc (74 detail records) Sum 14450
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ghan Shyam Das (Civil) (74 detail recor  Sum I4490f

Contractor Name Hussain_( Marble )

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (33 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Hussain { Marbie } (33 detail records) Sum 0
Contractor Name Kishan Raj (Water Proofing)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (6 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kishan Raj (Water Proofing } (6 detail rec  Sum 0
Contractor Name Kistappa (Civi)
Payment Type - On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ale (33 detail records) Sum 6935
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kistappa (Civil) (33 detail records) Sum 6935 -/
Contractor Name Kury Murthy (Civil) - ) o
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for "Payment Type'= On Afc (53 detail records) Sum 10635
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kuru Murthy (Civil) (53 detail records) Sum 10635 v~
Contractor Name M. Uttaiah (Centering)
Payment Type On Afc
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Afc (16 detail records) Sum 3250
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M. Uttaizh (Centering) (16 detail records)  Sum 3250 o
Contractor Name Manoj @ml’ﬂé@n_@v_ﬂ),H______%,__,_,_uﬁ__w__
Payment Type On A/c
Summary forPayment Type' = On Afc (65 detail records) Sum 13460
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Manoj Kumar Pradhan (Civil) (65 detail  Sum 13460
Contractor Name Md. Mahaboob (Welder)
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (18 detail records) Sum 4925
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md.Mahaboob (Welder) (18 detail record  Sum 4925 v~
Contractor Name O. Vijaya Laxmi (Centering)
Payment Type On Ale
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (4 detail records) Sum 1125
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = O, Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) (4 detail rec  Sum 1125 v~
Contractor Name PHari(Civi)
Payment Type Job Work
' ifisd by: L
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Sﬁmmary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum 300

Modi & Modi Constructions

Payment Type On A/c
Summary for "Payment Type'= On A/c (66 detail records) Sum 14125
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Hari ( Civil) (67 detail records) Sum 14425
Contractor Name Pradeep Kumar iles)
14 (z_ o i .
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Afc (9 detail records) Sum 1815
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pradeep Kumar (T, iles) (9 detail records)  Sum 18157
Contractor Name Prana Basu (Tiles)
e LT L L OT LY LT -
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 1425
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Prana Basu (Tiles) (6 detail records) Sum 1425
Contractor Name Ramesh (1 iles)
Tt S —_—
Payment Type On A/c
Sumemary for 'Payment Type'= On Afc (6 detai] records) Sum 1425
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ramesh (Tiles) (6 detail records) Sum 1425
Contractor Name Sambaiah  (Earth Work )
T e ROAn | (Barth work ) _—
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 900
Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= Sambaiah (Earth Work )} (6 detail record Sum 900"
Contractor Name Shahadey Sha (Civil )
L | ‘. —
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 425
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (61 detail records} Sum 12145
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shahadev Sha (Civil ) (63 detail records)  Sum 12570 Ve
Contractor Name Simhachalam (C. ivil)
T RiRAachalam e
Payment Type On Alc
Sumemary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (91 detail records) Sum 18740
Summary for *Contractor Name' = Simhachalam (Civil) (91 detail records) Sum 18740
Contractor Name Sridhar (Aluminium )
Tl e ORIy A —
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor _
Summary for "Payment Type'= Nil / By Vendor (8 detail records) Stem 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sridhar (Aiwminium ) (8 detail records) Sum 0
Contractor Name Urmila. Pradhan (Plumbin
. MIhd.rraanan (i e
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 1300
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Urmila Pradhan (Plumbing) (6 detail reco  Sum 1300«
'3':.*\6 V;‘i : ; cerﬁf b
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Contractor Name V.Lakshmana Rao (Paintin g)
e dme | V.Lakshmana Rao

Payment Type On A/c
Semmary for ‘Payment Type' = On Alc (45 detail records) Sum 10650
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Lakshmana Rao (Painting) (45 detailre  Sum 10650 ~

Contractor Name ___ YV.Phanender (Electrician)

Payment Type Job Work

' Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) " Sum 250 .~
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (63 detail records) Sum 13235
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanender {Electrician) (65 detail recor  Sum 13485

Grand Total 182840

L
»
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MNM - Building Material Payment Report

From: 02/04/10 To: 08/04/10
Supplier Robo Silicon Pyt Ltd
Material Type Robo Fine Sand
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
OS-Apr-lO 10:50 15.435 AP29U2626 442 682227
05-Apr-106 10:50 15.28 AP29U2628 442 6753.76
Summary for 'Material Type' = Robo Fine Sand (2 detail records) T
Sum 30.715 13576.03
Summary for 'Supplier' = Robo Silicon Pvt.Ltd (2 detail records)
Sum 30.715 13576.03 e
Supplier Sai Ram Enterprises
Material Type 40MM Metal (Handcut)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
06-Apr-10 14:20 200 APIT5965 10.92 2184
Summary for 'Material Type' = 40MM Metal (Handcut) (1 detail record)
Sum 200 2184
Material Type Filter Sand
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
07-Apr-10 9:50 9.725 ALT9529 468 43513
Summary for 'Material Type' = Filter Sand (1 detail record)
Sum 9.725 45513
Material Type Granite in Nos ( Big )
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
07-Apr-10 10:20 600 AAP1955 7.07 4242
07-Apr-10 14:20 600 AAPIO55 7.07 4242
Summary for "Material Type' = Granite in Nos ( Big) (2 detail records)
Sum 1200 8484
Material Type Stone Dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
03-Apr-10 14:40 300 APO9W740 F1.78 3534
06-Apr-10 12:20 300 APOOW7404 11.78 3534
07-Apr-10 12:50 300 APOSW7404 11.78 3534
08-Apr-10 12:30 300 APOOW7404 1E.78 3534
Summary for "Material Type' = $tone Dust in cft (4 detail records) -
Sum 1200 14136
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sai Ram Enterprises (8 detail records)
Sum 2609.725 293553
Supplier Sri Laxmi Enterprises
Material Type -Fine Sand BL VIJ
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
, 06-Apr-10 8:30 22.32 AP29U9505 650 14508
e e T, N — -
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Summary for ‘Material Type' = Fine Sand BL VIJ (1 detail record) T B

Sum 2232 as0s )\l 10
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sri Laxmi Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum 2232 14508
Grand Total 2662.76 57439.33
! Certifizd by: !
13
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£
i
Adrain Uificer !
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Equipment Owner

Date

08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10

08-Apr-10

MNM - Hire Charges Payment Repo

CH.Singamma
Equip. Type
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor

Trolly Tractor

Equipment Owner

Date

02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
02-Apr-10
62-Apr-10
03-Apr-10
03-Apr-10
03-Apr-10
03-Apr-10
03-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10

07-Apr-10

M.Uttaiah
Equip. Type
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolty Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trofly Tractor
Trofly Tractor

_ Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor
Trolly Tractor

Trolly Tractor

From: 02/04/10

Vehicle No

AP5AB3859
APSAB3859
AP5AB3859
AP5AB3859

APSAB3859

Quantity

Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = M.Uttaizh (18 detail records) Sum

Grand Total

09 April, 2010

Adimin Cfficer
Modi & Modi Constructions

1

1

I

I

1

To:

Rate
170

170
170
170

170

08/04/10

Units
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip

Per trip

Amoun
17
17

17

t
¢

0

0

170

Per trip 170
Summary for "Vehicle Owner' = CH.Singamma ¢5 detail recor Sum *_ﬂgﬂ_n?n—ﬁ 850 (‘3.

Vehicle No  Quantity Rate Units " Amount
AP21U6822 1 170 Per trip 170
AP21U6822 1 170 Per trip 170
AP21U6822 1 170 Per trip 170
AP21U6822 ! 510 Pertrip 510
AP21U6822 1 170 Pertrip 170
AP21U6822 1 170 Per trip 170
AP21U6822 1 170 Per trip 170
AP21U6322 ! 170 Per trip 170
AP21U6822 1 170 Per trip 170
AP21U6822 1 170 Per trip 170
AP21U6822 1 170 Per trip 170
AP21U6822 t 170 Per trip 170
AP21U6822 I 170 Per trip 170
AP21U6822 1 170 Per trip 170
AP21U6822 1 170 Pertrip 170
AP21U6822 1 170 Per trip 170
AP21U6822 1 170 Pertrip 170
AP21U6822 1 170 Per trip
T
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MNM - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date:  09/04/10 To Date:  15/04/10
Contractor Name AK.Pradhan (Plumbing) B

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 20
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sam 29
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = AK.Pradhan (Plumbing) (14 detail Sum 29
Contractor Name B.Hanumanthu (Painting)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 28.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 28.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanthu (Painting) (6 detail Sum 28.5
Contractor Name Bijay Kumar (Plumber)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Contractor Name' == Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (6 detail re Sum 12
Contractor Name CH.Singamma (Centeripg)

Payment Type On Ajc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

S'ummary for '"Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 33
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 41
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH.Singamma (Centering) (11 deta Sum 41
Contractor Name D.Yaganandam (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CoO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D.Yaganandam (Carpenter) (11 det _Sum 16
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 7

16 April, 2010 )
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 31.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 38.5

Payment Type On Ale

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (7 detail records) Sum 41

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 46

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 87

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (24 detail Sum 125.5

Contractor Name Ghan Shyam Das (Civil)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 17

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 20

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 22

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c {24 detail records) Sum 65

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ghan Shyam Das (Civil) (24 detail Sum 65

Contractor Name Hussain ( Marble)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 18

Summary for Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (4 detail records) Sum 18

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Hussain ( Marble ) (4 detail record Sum 18

Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 8

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 14

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (8 detail Sum 14

Contractor Name Kishan Raj (Water Proofing )

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (2 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (4 detail records) Sum 8

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kishan Raj (Water Proofing } (4 de Sum 8

16 April, 2010 , . Page 2 of 6
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Contractor Name Kistappa (Civil)

Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) ' Sum 7
Worker Skill MA
Summary for '‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MH :
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (17 detail records) Sum 31
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kistappa (Civil) (17 detail records Sum 31
Contractor Name Kuru Murthy (Civil)
Payment Type On A/e
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 17.5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 23
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 46.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kuru Murthy (Civil) (18 detail reco Sum 46.5
Contractor Name Leeladhar Singh Kushwa (Tiles)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill FH .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Leeladhar Singh Kushwa (Tiles) (8 Sum g
Contractor Name M.Uttaiah (Centering}
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.Uttaiah (Centering) (7 detail rec Sum 15
Contractor Name Manoj Kumar Pradhan (Civil)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill cO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH
Summary for. "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skill MA
. - . . Pace 3 of 6 . i
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Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 22
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (21 detail records) Sum 55
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Manoi Kumar Pradhan (Civil) (21 Sum 55
Contractor Name Md.Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Ale

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md.Mahaboob (Welder) (7 detail r Sum - 16
Contractor Name Q. Vijaya Laxmi (Centering)}

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = O. Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) {7 det Sum 9
Contractor Name P.Hari ( Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record} Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 9
Payment Type On Aflc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= COQ (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 28
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for Payment Type' = On Afc (22 detail records) Sum 60
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Hari ( Civil) (27 detail records) Sum 69
Contractor Name Pradeep Kumar (Tiles)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill Cco

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill FH

16 April, 2010
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Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records)

3

i

Acsin Ciioar 2

‘ Nodi & Miodi Constructions ’

Project Manag 7E£ngq.
Modi & KModi Constructidfingt

‘Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH {2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pradeep Kumar (Tiles) (§ detail rec Sum 8
Contractor Name Sambaiah (Earth Work )

- Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 31
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sambaiah {Earth Work ) (12 detai Sum 31
Contractor Name Shahadev Sha (Civil )
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 2
Payment Type On Afc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 23
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 15.5
Summary for Payment Type'= On Afc (22 detail records) Sum 55.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shahadev Sha (Civil ) (24 detail re Sum 57.5
Contractor Name Simhachalam (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill Co
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for '‘Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 10
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill FH
16 April, 2010 s . P
P Carsifiad by: Certifjed b 7

areesavennn




Summary for '"Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 22
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 32
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (22 detail records) Sum 64
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Simhachalam (Civil) (28 detail rec Sum 74
Contractor Name Sridhar (Aluminium )
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (5 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sridhar (Aluminium ) (5 detail rec Sum 10
Contractor Name Urmila.Pradhan (Plumbing)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Urmila.Pradhan (Plumbing) (6 deta Sum 9
Contractor Name V.Lakshmana Rao (Painting)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 40
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 46
Sumimary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Lakshmana Rao (Painting) (13 d Sum 46
Contractor Name V.Phanender (Electrician)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skiil MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 29.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanender {Electrician) (12 detai Sum

Grand Total
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MNM - Outward Report From: 09/04/10 - To: 15/04/10

No Date Time To Location Item Categor Item Desc Item Size Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b
¥ 14-Apr-10 12:35  Uppal ) Empty Cement Ba 220 Nos 1908 By Bike Security Damodar
r\ c _JAApr-10 12:3¢—ppal mBuQ Cement Ba . 680 Nos 1908 . By Bike Security Damodar
..v 14-Apr-10 12:37  Uppal Empty Cement Ba 420 Nos 1908 By Bike Security Damodar

o
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MNM - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Sai Ram Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Stene Dust in ¢ft 11.78
Supplier Name Sri Laxmi Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Fine Sand BL VIJ 650 (
Supplier Name Veerabharda Swamy Enterp

Material Type Rate

40MM Metat (Handent) 10.92 /

Granite in Nos ( Big ) 702 <

AdM ; Project Managér/Enca, :

‘ Modi & Modi Constructh"“" : Modi & Modi Construd
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MNM - Cement Register Report From: 09/04/10 To: 15/04110

C.ement Reg. No  Date . Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
50 13-Apr-10 920  Plastering PPC 2 12 Security
/Im/ 13-Apr-10 926 Plastering Il coat PPC 67 5 Security
"1/0/ 13-Apr-10 9:32 Plastering I coat PPC 61 7 Security

B)Zr 13-Apr-10 10:04  Tiles Work PPC 58 5 Security
/104’ 13-Apr-10 12:20 Plastering PPC Club House 2 Security
”;429} 13-Apr-10 15:00  Brick Work PPC 49 5 Security
<106 13-Apr-10 15:30 Plastering PPC 61 1 Security
/])—‘} 13-Apr-10 15:35  Received PPC " -400 Security
)8( 14-Apr-10 9:10 Plastering PPC Club House 3 Security
})V 14-Apr-10 9:15  Plastering PPC OHT 3 Security
}G’ 14-Apr-10 9:20 Tiles Work PPC 31 4 Security
Tur 14-Apr-10 922 Brick Work PPC 57 8 Security

o 14-Apr-10 925  Plastcring PPC 61 6 Security

ﬁ 14-Apr-10 9:27 Plastering PPC 67 5 Security

‘14 14-Apr-10 9:30 Brick Work PPC 49 5 Security
/1’15/ 14-Apr-10 935 Beam Work PPC Swimming p 3 Security
;I{ 14-Apr-10 9:40 Patching work PPC 28 1 Security
(I{ 14-Apr-10 15:10 Brick Work PPC 49 1 Security

)/lt{/ 14-Apr-10 16:060  Tiles Work PPC 58 5 Security
P 15-Apr-10 9:16  Plastering PPC 67 5 Security

(J 15-Apr-10 9:19 Plastering PPC OHT 10 Security

1{ 15-Apr-10 9:30 Plastering PPC Club House 8 Security
‘{1’22/ 15-Apr-10 9:40 Plastering PPC 61 4 Security

1—{ 15-Apr-10 9:45 Plastering PPC 12 5 Security
f}(/ I5-Apr-10 9:50  Brick Work PPC 49 5 Security
}5/ 15-Apr-10 10:00  PCC work OFC Septic Tank 15 Security
)2( 15-Apr-10 10:35  Water Proofing Work PPC 31 6 Security
/ 15-Apr-10 10:45  Tiles Work PPC 58 3 Security
ge/ 15-Apr-10 12:30  Tiles Work PPC 31 3 Security
/ 09-Apr-10 9:15 Plastering I coat PPC 61 6 Security
} 09-Apr-10 9:40 Brick Work PPC 33 5 Security
< }S/ 09-Apr-10 10:14  Marble Work PPC 94 1 Security

7( 09-Apr-10 10:20  Marble Work PPC 59 3 Security
,7( 09-Apr-10 11:50  Brick Work PPC 49 2 Security
"_/78/ 09-Apr-10 12:00  Plastering PPC 50 2 Security
/{ 09-Apr-10 14:50  Plastering PPC 61 2 Security
}0/ 10-Apr-10 9:20 Plastering PPC Club House 6 Security
/M/ 10-Apr-10 9:23 Plastering PPC 12 5 Security
‘}2/' 10-Apr-10 9:26 Plastering PPC 57 5 Security

83 10-Apr-10 9:30 Plastering PPC 67 6 Security
4 10-Apr-10 9:40 Brick Work PPC OHT o 2 Security
‘8/ 10-Apr-10 9:50 Plastcrir‘lg_].;aal_ Eﬁo ‘ 2 Security

16 April, 2010 Certified by: |~ AN
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Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade
/96’ 10-Apr-10 14:10  Brick Work PPC
}« 10-Apr-10 14:15 Marble Work PPC

)3 12-Apr-10 9:15 Patching work PPC
)9‘ 12-Apr-10 9:25 Plastering I coat PPC
6 12-Apr-10 932 Plastering PPC
o 12-Apr-10 10:05  Tiles Work PPC
}2/ 12-Apr-10 10:20  Marble Work PPC
29 12-Apr-10 10:25 Plastering PPC
-94 12-Apr-10 10:55 Tiles Work PPC
/9} 12-Apr-10 11:05 Plastering PPC
"y 12-Apr-10 14:35 Brick Work PPC
y 12-Apr-10 15:45  Tiles Work PPC
/93/ 12-Apr-10 16:20  Tiles Work PPC
)«9’ 13-Apr-10 9:15 Brick Work PPC

E, Certifiad ky;

% N

Admin Cflicer
Modi & Modi Constructions
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Project iz

Block No
49

60

9

12

61

28

59

67

58

Club House
49

58

28

OHT
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Quantity Issued By

4 Security

3 Security
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Security

Security

o

Security

—

Security
Security
Security
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Security
1 Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
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MNM - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 15/04/10

Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade’ = 43 Grade ( 786,48tai records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (’1}15@ detail records)

Sum 0
Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags P
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = QPC 184 Adetail regftds)
Sum -361
Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC (157.’3 detail records) §
Sum -308

Grand Total -669-

snasnsatse J—
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MNM - General Materials Inward Table Report  prom:  09/04/10 To: 15/04/10
InwardNo  Date Time Supplier  Category  Item Desc Size  Quantity Units  Brand  DCNo V. No Del. By Reccivedb
.\b\ o@ E:-S 10:30 KVR Enterprises Solid Blocks 6"x8"x16" 300 Nos 201 AP28U855 Party Security
09-Apr-10  12:50 KVR Enterprises Solid Blocks 6"x8"x16" 300 Nos 202 AP28U855 Party Security
09-Apr-10  16:00 KVR Enterprises Solid Blocks 6"x8"x16" 300 Nos 203 AP28LI855 Party Security
\w 09-Apr-10  16:05 Annapurna Elect 1§ Modular 7 Nos 145 By Bike Suresh Security
N 09-Apr-1¢  16:10 Standard Doors Panel door 82"x37" 2 Nos 026 APOSYWE7  Party Security
%\ 09-Apr-10  16:11 Standard Doors Panel door 82" x 32" 3 Nos 026 APOSWS7  Parly Security
mh\ 09-Apr-10  16:12 Standard Doors Panel door 82" x 26" 3 Nos 026 APOSYWS7 Party Security
09-Apr-10  17:50 Sai Datta Flyash Solid Blocks 4"x8"x16" 400 Nos 10 AP27 6778 Party Security
%\ 10-Apr-10  10:00 Sai Datta Flyash Solid Blocks 6"x8"x16" 300 Nos i AP27 6778 Party Security
ﬁ 10-Apr-10  11:00 Praful Sanitary SWR Mud Pipe 100mm 120 Nos 4340 APOYR188 Party Sceurity
\_\m\ 10-Apr-10  11:00 Praful Sanitary Sintex 10001trs 6 Nos 4328 AP9Y$188 Party Security
\.@\ 10-Apr-10  15:00 Bindal Iron & St MS Z Angle 35 Nos 62 AP13X468 Aravind  Security
,.Vo\ 10-Apr-10  16:40 Veerabhadra Sw Solid Blocks 4"x8"x16" 820 Nos 200 APOOWGG  Party Security
51 12-Apr-10  10:30 Aditya Traders Cutting Wheel 14" 3 Nos By Bike  Md.Mahab Security
& 12-Apr=10  16:50 Sri Rama Paints OBD White 5 kegs 35 AP29T996 Aravind Security
\u“ [2-Apr-10  16:51 Sri Rama Paints Water Base Primer IQ Lus 55 AP29T996 Aravind Security
ua\ 12-Apr-10  16:52 Sri Rama Paints White Enamel 1 Llus 55 AP29T996 Aravind Security
Mm\ 12-Apr-10  16:53 Sri Rama Paints Enamel Paint Beacon 40 Lus 55 AP29T996 Aravind Security
»&\ 12-Apr-10 16:54 Sri Rama Paints Enamel Paint Beacon 1 Liss 35 AP29T996  Aravind Security
W\ 12-Apr-1¢  16:55 Sri Rama Paints trpenting oil 4 Lirs 55 AP29T996 Aravind  Security
ST 13-Apr10 9:00 Local Puschase Kerosene 1O Ltes By Hand  S.Latha Security
r\.* 13-Apr-10  10:00 Local Purchase Slate Pencil 3 Pkt ByHand Mounika  Security
k\ 13-Apr-10  10:01 Local Purchase Laxmana Rekha I Nos By Hand Mounika  Security
55 13-Apr-10  15:35 Patel Enterprises PPC Cement 50kgs 400 Bags 1979 AP28V387 Party Security
13-Apr-10  16:00 Shubham Enterp PVC Pipe 25x1.2 100 Nos 12608 AP29T996 Aravind Security
13-Apr-10 16:01 Shubham Enterp PVC Bends 25mm 200 Nos 12608 AP29T996 Aravind  Security
Mm\ . 13-Apr-10  16:02 Shubham Enterp Junction Box 25mm [00 Nos 12608 AP29T996 Aravind  Security
M\ 13-Apr-10 16:03 Shubham Enterp Insulation tape 50 12608 AP29T996 Aravind  Security
6 . 13-Apr-10  16:04 Shubham Enterp PVC Bends 40mm 25 Nos 12608 AP29T906 Aravind  Security
13-Apr-10  16:00 Shubham Enterp Metal box 4way 50 Nos 12067 AP29T996 Aravind  Security
M\ 13-Apr-10  16:01 Shubham Enterp Metal box bway 10 Nos 12067 AP29T996 Aravind Security
u\. 13-Apr-10  16:02 Shubham Enterp Metal bex Sway 10 Nos 12067 AP29T996 Aravind  Security
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Inward No Date Time Supplier  Category ,______H_a__.__.___u.% _Size  Quantity Units Brand =~ DCNo V. No Del By Receivedb

\3\ ‘ _,w->_u?5 Shubham Enterp Metal box 2way 8 Nos 12067 AP29T996 Aravind  Security
s 13-Apr-10  16:04 Shubham Enterp Wooden Box g X10" 6 Nos 12067 AP29T996 Aravind  Security
N\m.\\\ 13-Apr-10  16:05 Shubham Enterp Wooden Box 6"X8" 6 Nos 12067 AP29T996 Aravind Security

M\ 13-Apr-10  16:06 Shubkam Enterp Wooden Box R CY 6 Nos 12067 AP29T996 Aravind  Security

Ww\ [3-Apr-10  16:00 Premier Eng Co. Al Armor Cable 155 Mtrs 7585 AP29T996 Aravind Security

“60.. 4-Apr-10  9:30 KVR Enterprises ) Solid Blocks 6"x8"x16" 300 Nos 205 AP28U8S55 Party Security “
iA_\ [4-Apr-10  10:50 KVR Enterprises Solid Blocks 6"x8"x16" 300 Nos 206 - AP28U855 Party Security :
\mm\ 14-Apr-10  12:20 KVR Enterprises Solid Blocks 6"x8"x16" 300 Nos 207 AP28U855 Party Security

xm [4-Apr-10  14:20 Local Purchase Soap 4 Nos By bike Srinivas R Security

m\ 14-Apr-10  14:21 Local Purchase Suif Detergent Powder 0.5 kgs By bike Stinivas R Security

mﬁ 14-Apr-10 14:50 Cera Sanitarywa §/Trap (white} 2004 1 Nos 2306 AP28W23 Party Security

w\ 14-Apr-1¢  14:51 Cera Sanitarywa P/Trap Ivory 2004 I Nos 2306 AP28W23 Party Security
N&\ 14-Apr-1¢ 14:52 Cera Sanitarywa Cistern{whte/lvory } 2104 2 Nes 2306 AP28W23  Party Security

G 14-Apr-10 14:53 Cera Sanitarywa Seat Cover- 2308 2 Nos 2306 AP28W23  Party Security

\QM\ 14-Apr-10  14:54 Cera Sanitarywa Calibre fitting 2204 2 Nos 2306 AP28W23  Party Security

<65 15-Apr-10 14:20 Anisha Associat Multi Seal kg 5 Nos 17 By Hand  Kishan Raj Security

& 15-Apr-10 16:00 Ambika Electric Red Oxide 4ltr 1 Nos 5136 By Bike  Hanumant Security

ma\ 15-Apr-10  16:01 Ambika Electric Water Paper 180no I8 Nos 5136 By Bike Hanumant Sccurity

@\ 15-Apr-10  17:30 Laxmi Hardware Acid [Ltr 10 Nos By Cycle  Harish Security

a....\. 15-Apr-10  17:31 Laxmi Hardware Lappam Patti 4 Nos By Cycle  Harish Security
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MNM - Hire Charges Detailed Report From:

Rate
170
I70
170
170
170
170
170
[70
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170

Units
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip
Per trip

Per trip

Amount
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170

09/04/10 To: 15/04/10

Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Dese Quantity
kp\ . 10-Apr-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859  10:00 10:07 Fine Sand 1
f\uﬁ\ 10-Apr-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor APSAB3859 - 10:50 11:05 Debris 1
Gwm\ 10-Apr-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor APSAB3859  11:35 11:40 Fine Sand 1
¥ . 10-Apr-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor APSAB3859  12:25 12:32 Fine Sand 1
..W\. 10-Apr-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB385%  15:50 16:10 Stone Dust 1
wM\ ) 10-Apr-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859  17:20 17:27 Fine Sand I
g 13-Apr-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB385%  9:20 9:25 Stone Dust 1
w38 13-Apt-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 955 10:02 Stone Dust 1
g \ [3-Apr-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859  10:35 10:45 Stone Dust 1
p: 13-Apr-10 CH Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859  [1:30 11:35 Stone Dust 1
Q\ 13-Apr-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859  15:10 15:135 Robo Sand 1
M \N\ 13-Apr-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859  16:55 17:02 Fine Sand 1
- «a\u\ 14-Apr-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor APSAB3859  9:20 9:25 Fine Sand 1
&\ 14-Apr-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5SAB3859  9:50 9:55 Fine Sand 1
3\ 14-Apr-10 CH.Singamma Trotty Tractor AP5AB3859 10120 10:25 Fine Sand 1
kﬂ\\ 14-Apr-10 CH Singamma Trolly Tractor AP3AB3859  10:50 11.02 Fine Sand 1
47 14-Apr-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor APSAB385% 1220 12:25 Fine Sand 1
.n%x 14-Apr-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859  14:20 14:25 Fine Sand 1
kw\. 15-Apr-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB385% 9:30 9:35 Stene Dust [
§ ,mc\ 15-Apr-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5SAB3859 955 10:05 Cement Bags 1
E\ 15-Apr-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859  10:50 10:55 Debris 1
WM\ 15-Apr-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859  12:00 12:05 Debris 1
\&\ 15-Apr-10 CH.Singamma ,:o:w Tractor AP5AB3859  12:40 12:45 Stone Dust 1
Mh\ 15-Apr-10 CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859  16:05 16:15 40mm Metal I
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Prapared By:

Modi Construction -

Nilgiii Homes Rampally

Rent Record of Labour Quarters
From Date; 09 04.10 to 15.04.10 |

S. No. . Qtr No
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47

P
44

Occupant Namem )

Vacant |

Vacant

.CH.Singamma

_Store Room
W§tore Room

_ . Kipar

_Hachiya

_..Mongia

Vacant

L Vacant |

__Chandra
.Vacant

. PHari
_Srinu.

. Tirupathi i

Vacant
... Babla
. Ganesh

CLlallu

Trinath

. Divakar 1

' ~Suresh

. Niranjan |

__Dinesh

_Sandeep |

Shiyaram
_.Komal
Manthlr

' __'j_G'han Shyam D'as__'____r "

_ Shiv Kumar

BabuRao
. Groomma
Sanjubaiah
. Vacant
.Malu
..Ramesh
_ Suvah -
] Mallesh
‘Nagaraju _
Sriny
. Tunna
Store Room

Keshav Pradhan

ManOJ Kumar Pradhan |

~_ Pradeep Kumar 1

Contractor's Name |

. Company

. Company
. CH.Singamma
CH.Singamma

O\Venkatesh ¢

Kishan Raj
G.Mannem
G.Mannem

Company
. Company

~ ShahadevSha |
Company

.. PHari
Simhachalam

Simhachalam

... Company

.. Simhachalam
. Simhachalam

) .P.Hari
_Simhachalam

P.Hari

PHari

_ S|mhachalam
Simhachalam

~ Ghan Shyam Das |

Pradeep Kumar

_Kistappa
Kistappa

_ Ghan Shyam Das |

Ghan Shyam Das

~_ CH.Singamma

'ManOJ Kumar pradhan |

.. G.Mannem
_Sambaiah
Sambaiah
Company

G.Mannem
CH Smgamma
G.Mannem
V.Phanendhar
Kuru Murthy
Kuru Murthy

Klshan Raj

Ghan Shyam Das | ¢
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65
é___50
65
85
-

1 118

85
. 85
. .85
85
115
115
.85
. 65
65

65

85

. 65
... 65

.5

0
0

50
65
85
0

0
85
0
65

85

85

85
65

65
85

65
65

65
0
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65
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50
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48
49

50
51

53

.54

55

.98
57

58

.59

60

61

62

.83

64

85

66
67

68

&9

.70

71
72

.73

74
75

76 |

_Rajesh

. Vacant

. Lami T
__Tirupathi Reddy
. Thrinath |

. Vacant
. Vacant

. Vacant |

_Vacant
__Sambaiah
_.Prashanth _

- __Simahadhri |

.. .. Yacant
... Vacant
.Sangra Pradhan
Manoj Kumar Pradhan
.. . Ramulu
...Store Room

C MdAif P
_Hussain |

- Ramu
Kalu

.. Mongilal |
_ Pantoon

 Sukhya

_ Chandiah

. Ghan Shyam Das |

Company
Kuru Murthy

_ GhanShyamDas
Manoj Kumar pradhan
_Manoj Kumar pradhan | ¢

...... Kuru Murthy
. Company
_..Company
. Company
.....Company
. Sambaiah

- _ShahadevSha

... PHari
... Company
Company

| Manoj Kumar pradhan |
- Manoj Kumar pradhan

. CH.Singamma
_M.Uttaiah

_ M.Uttaiah

... M.Uttaigh

. M.Uttaiah

_ G.Mannem

... G.Mannem
-G.Mannem
G.Mannem

~ G.Mannem

G.Mannem
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115
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